15/04/2013

Results 2013-03-Hull-2013

Group | Pos | Name Club [ )1 [ )23 ] 4[5 [Tar| ToF [setTotal| | 1 | 2 | J3 | )4 | J5 [ Tar | ToF |Vol Total| Preliminaries | | J1 [ J2 [ J3 [ J4 | J5 | Tar | ToF | |Final's Total| Total | Qualifying Tag
Mens 1st Daniel McCaffrey Focus Institute of Gymnastics 8.20 8.70 8.60 8.80 8.90 1.50|16.675 44.275 0.70 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.50  1.710 5.61(1) 49.885 7.507.50 7.70 7.80 7.60 12.10 15.930 50.830 100.715
Mens 2nd|Michael McNabb Momentum Gymnastics Academy |7.50 7.30|7.60 7.50 7.40/2.90 16.180 41.480 6.906.80 6.90(7.207.10 12.70 16.140 | 49.740 91.220 6.90/7.00 7.20/7.10 7.00/12.00  16.290 49.390 140.610 Nat Quals (Au)
Mens 3rd Matthew Aistrop Lincoln Imps 7.40 7.30 7.50 7.30 7.40 3.10 16.090 41.290 6.50 6.10 6.20 6.60 6.50 11.30 15.760 46.260 87.550 6.70 6.30 6.90 6.60 6.60 12.70 15.690 48.290  135.840
Mens 4th | Elliott Innocent Levitation 2.10 1.80/1.90/2.00/2.10 1.30| 5.210 | 12.51(3) 1 4.90 4.80|4.80 5.20/5.20 5.90 |11.630 32.43(7) 44.940 7.30/6.807.20 6.90 7.20  9.40 | 16.535 47.235 92.175 Caution
Mens 5th Mark Pennell Levitation 8.10 7.40 7.60 7.50 7.50 2.90|15.435 40.935 7.507.00 7.60|7.20 7.20 8.20 15.575 45.675 86.610 6.90 6.60 6.90 6.70 6.60 11.50 14.870 46.570 133.180
Mens 6th|Ross Abrahams Edgbarrow T.C 8.608.60/8.40/8.70/8.80/2.10|/17.180 45.180 8.30/8.60/8.308.60/8.80| 8.40 16.565| 50.465 95.645 6.90/7.00 7.00/7.20 7.00 8.80 15.730 45.530 141.175 Nat Quals (Au)
Mens 7th Peter Cracknell Edgbarrow T.C 7.70/7.40 8.00/7.007.602.30|15.875 40.875 7.00/7.20 6.70/7.00/7.00 11.40 15.120 47.520 88.395 7.30/6.90 6.80 6.80 7.50 8.90 |15.525 45.425 133.820 Nat Quals (%)
Mens 8th Liam Abrahams Edgbarrow T.C 8.50/8.20 9.00 9.10 9.00 1.70 16.850 45.050 5.40 5.50 5.00 5.70 5.50 3.50 10.280 30.18 (6) 75.230 0.000 75.230
Ladies 1st|Sophie Lewis Edgbarrow T.C 8.10/8.20 8.40 8.60 8.50/2.80 15.650 43.550 7.707.70 7.50/7.60 8.00|10.00 14.830 47.830 91.380 7.80/7.807.507.90 7.90 10.00|15.045 48.545 139.925 Nat Quals (Au)
Ladies 2nd|Charlotte Thomas Edgbarrow T.C 6.20 6.10 6.10 6.60 6.30 0.00 11.385 29.99(7) 8.30 8.60 8.00 8.40 8.30 8.20 15.880 49.080 79.065 8.10 8.10 7.90 8.20 8.40 8.20 15.875 48.475 127.540
Ladies 3rd Victoria Payne AFT.C Sheffield 8.00/7.70 8.10 8.00 7.80 2.20 13.385 39.385 7.00/6.60 7.20 6.70 6.80 8.70 |14.010 43.210 82.595 7.70/7.00 7.70 7.70 7.40 9.90 14.940 47.640 130.235
Ladies 4th| Amanda Harris Northamptonshire T. G. A. 8.20/8.10/8.20/8.20/7.90|2.70| 15.940  43.140 8.30/8.60/8.508.408.50| 7.70 | 15.950| 49.050 92.190 7.10/6.70 6.90 6.50 6.50 12.80|14.465 47.365 139.555 Nat Quals (Au)
Ladies 5th|Emily Mulcahy Edgbarrow T.C 8.40/8.30 8.30/8.50/8.301.80|15.285 | 42.085 8.10/8.00/7.90 8.00/7.90| 8.00 14.805| 46.705 88.790 8.00/7.90 7.40 7.90 8.10 8.00 |14.665 46.465 135.255 Nat Quals (Au)
Ladies 6th Alexis Wilson Levitation 7.30 6.40 6.80 6.30 6.50 2.70 15.650 38.050 7.40 6.90 6.70 6.70 6.80 8.30 15.285 43.985 82.035 7.20 7.00 7.40 6.60 6.90 8.00 15.485 44.585  126.620
Ladies 7th/Amy Todd Edgbarrow T.C 8.00/8.30 8.00 8.50 8.30/2.50|15.945 | 43.045 8.00/8.10/7.90 7.60 7.90| 9.30 |15.630| 48.730 91.775 6.90/6.50 6.50 6.50 6.70 7.70 ' 14.030 41.430 133.205 Nat Quals (Au)
Ladies 8th Natasha Carter City Of Salford T.C 7.40 7.30 7.40 7.50 7.50 2.20 15.740 40.240 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.80 1.30 | 1.555 4.96(1) 45.195 0.000 45.195
FIG O19L 1st/Gemma Proud Apollo T.C 8.20 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.70 1.90 14.245 39.845 7.80 7.70 7.90 7.60 7.60 8.70 14.215 46.015 85.860 8.00 7.50 7.70 7.60 7.70 8.70 | 14.430 46.130 | 131.990 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG O19L 2nd|Kirsty Smith Flight T.C 7.60 8.10 7.90 7.70 8.00 1.20|14.415 39.215 7.50/8.00 7.80|7.70 7.70 7.60 14.500 45.300 84.515 7.70,7.70 7.70 7.70 7.60 7.60 14.530 45.230 129.745 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG O19L 3rd|Kirsty Peacock Flight T.C 7.30/7.80/7.20/7.80/7.80|1.30| 14.500  38.700 7.30/7.40 6.90|7.40/7.20  6.90  14.215 43.015 81.715 7.60/7.50 7.50/7.60 7.80 7.80 14.510 45.010 126.725 Nat Quals (%)
FIG O19L 4th|Sian Miller Edgbarrow T.C 7.50/7.20/7.10|/7.30/7.30 1.60| 14.885 38.285 7.70/7.707.50/8.007.50  7.50 | 14.990 45.390 83.675 7.40/7.50 7.30 7.80 7.40 7.50 |15.195 44.995 128.670 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG O19L 5th|Jessica Smith Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.50|7.40 7.307.50 7.50/2.00| 14.085 | 38.485 7.20/7.00 7.10 7.40 7.20| 8.40 1 13.995| 43.895 82.380 7.20/7.00 7.30|/7.40 7.40| 8.40 | 14.100 44.400 126.780 Nat Quals (%)
FIG O19L 6th|Naima Johal-Field Heart of England 7.60|7.70 7.60 8.00 7.50/1.50| 15.235| 39.635 7.607.40 7.30/7.40 7.40| 6.60 ' 15.400 44.200 83.835 7.40/7.40 7.60 7.60 7.40 6.60 | 14.975 43.975 127.810 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG O19L 7th Emma Armitage Levitation 7.40 7.20 7.30 7.50 7.20 2.00| 14.025 37.925 7.40 7.70/7.50 7.20 7.40| 7.00 114.100 43.400 81.325 7.50 7.40 7.60 7.60 7.50 7.10 14.115 43.815 125.140
FIG O19L 8th Nicole Short City Of Liverpool G.C 7.90 7.70 7.60 7.70 7.70 2.10|14.405 39.605 7.807.40 7.80|7.20 7.50 9.40 14.425 46.525 86.130 2.002.00 2.20 2.10 2.10 3.90 4.260 14.360 100.490 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG O19L 9th Katy Crandall Tiggers Tramps 7.10 7.50 7.30 7.10 7.00 1.50 14.510 37.510 7.10 7.10/6.80 6.90 6.90| 8.20 14.160 43.260 80.770 0.000 80.770
FIG O19L 10th Alexandra Moyles Momentum Gymnastics Academy 6.80 7.10/6.90 6.70 7.20 1.80 14.600 37.200 6.70 7.00 6.80/7.00 7.00 8.40 14.260 43.460 80.660 0.000 80.660
FIG O19L 11th Yumi Giles Levitation 7.30 6.90 7.30 7.30 7.20 1.80 14.510 38.110 6.90 7.00 6.80/7.10 6.70 7.20 14.470 42.370 80.480 0.000 80.480
FIG O19L 12th Lauren Millar City Of Edinburgh T.C 7.20 7.10 7.10 7.30 7.30 2.20 13.830 37.630 7.00 7.40/6.80 6.90 6.80| 7.20 113.930 41.830 79.460 0.000 79.460
FIG O19L 13th Rachel Senior AfT.C Sheffield 6.90 7.00 7.00 7.20 6.80 2.00|13.695 36.595 7.00 7.10/7.10 7.50 7.20 7.60 13.845| 42.845 79.440 0.000 79.440
FIG O19L 14th Sarah Jones Levitation 6.70 6.70 6.60 7.20 6.90 2.00 13.600 35.900 6.60 6.90 6.70/6.80 7.00 8.10 13.735 42.235 78.135 0.000 78.135
FIG O19L 15th Gemma Osborne Gatwick Flyers (2008) T.C 0.70/0.70/0.70 /0.70 0.70|1.10| 2.960 | 6.16 (1) 7.00/6.90 6.90/6.606.90 6.20 ' 15.085 41.985 48.145 0.000 48.145 Caution
FIG O19L 16th|Emma Brennan Team Twisters 6.20 6.60 6.60|6.90 6.40 1.90|12.955|34.46(9) | 2.00 2.00|2.10 2.10/2.00 2.40 | 4.305 | 12.81(3) 47.260 0.000 47.260 Caution
FIG O19L 17th Sophia Singleton-Scott City Of Liverpool G.C 5.30/5.20/5.30/5.40 5.10/0.80 10.285 | 26.89 (7) ‘ ‘ ‘ 26.885 0.000 26.885 Caution
| |
FIG O19M 1st Jake Chattaway Lincoln Imps 6.70/7.007.00 6.50/6.70/2.90| 15.120 38.420 7.10/7.507.40|7.407.30 10.40 15.525 48.025 86.445 6.90|7.40 7.10 7.40 7.00 10.40|15.615 47.515 133.960 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG O19M 2nd Nicolas Winther AfT.C Sheffield 7.90 7.90 7.70 8.00 7.80 2.30 16.290 42.190 7.60 7.60 7.40|7.90 7.60 7.60 16.110 46.510 88.700 7.80 7.80 7.60 8.00 7.50 7.60 16.000 46.800 135.500 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG O19M 3rd Ben O'Connor Stoke Elite T.C 6.80/7.10 7.10 6.80 7.20 1.60 15.075 37.675 7.10/6.50 7.00 6.60 6.70 9.20 |15.790 45.290 82.965 7.20/7.10 7.20 7.40 7.00 9.20 16.080 46.780 129.745
FIG O19M 4th ' Warren Dawson Park Elite T.C 7.70(7.70 7.507.607.80/2.00| 15.185 | 40.185 7.20/7.40 7.40 7.30 7.10| 8.40 15.205| 45.505 85.690 7.40/7.30 7.50 7.50 7.40 8.40 | 14.685 45.385 131.075 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG O19M 5th|Guy Embrey Lincoln Imps 7.10/7.107.40/7.90/7.20/2.70| 16.070 | 40.470 6.206.20 6.60(6.505.90 10.40 14.920 44.220 84.690 6.60/6.60 6.80 7.40 6.70 10.40|14.845 45.345 130.035 Nat Quals (%)
FIG O19M 6th Peter Evans Aaasports 7.00/7.407.10 7.00 7.00 2.90 15.570 39.570 7.10 6.70 7.10/7.20 6.50| 9.40 1 14.690 44.990 84.560 6.90/7.30 7.00/7.10 6.80| 7.90 | 14.875 43.775 128.335 Nat Quals (%)
FIG O19M 7th Benjamin Johns Momentum Gymnastics Academy | 7.20 7.00/7.00 6.40 7.10 2.10 14.315| 37.515 6.30 5.90 6.10/5.40 6.20 8.90 14.160 41.260 78.775 6.50 6.40 6.60 6.30 6.40 8.90 14.035 42.235 121.010
FIG O19M 8th Dale Wallace Skybound 7.2017.207.507.00 7.30/2.70 15.470 39.870 6.70 6.30 6.90 6.50 6.50|10.20  14.450 44.350 84.220 5.50/5.20 5.30/5.30 5.30 9.80 |15.205 40.905 125.125 Nat Quals (%)
FIG O19M 9th Stewart Hunwick G-Force 6.60 6.70 7.10 6.50 6.70 2.50 14.730 37.230 6.50 5.80 6.60/6.20 6.10 8.40 14.210 41.410 78.640 0.000 78.640
FIG O19M 10th John Danks Hull High Fliers T.C 6.20 6.10 6.30 6.10 6.30 1.00 13.685 33.29(9) 7.10 6.80 6.80 6.30 6.60 7.60 14.655 42.455 75.740 0.000 75.740
FIG O19M 11th Philip Chester Dharma Gym For All 7.60 7.10 7.30 7.60 7.30 2.10 16.590 40.890 2.30/2.30 2.20 2.40 2.30 2.50 4.845 14.25(3) 55.135 0.000 55.135
FIG O19M 12th Chris Lunt Dynamo T.A 6.30 6.10 6.70 6.30 6.50 2.90 16.020 38.020 0.60 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.70 1.50 | 1.555 5.06 (1) 43.075 0.000 43.075
FIG B U19L 1st Lucy Alcock Stoke Elite T.C 7.30 7.20 7.10 7.80 7.40 15.585 37.485 6.60 6.20 6.60/6.60 6.30 7.40 14.575 41.475 78.960 7.30 7.00 7.40 7.20 7.20 10.60 14.980 47.280 126.240
FIG B U19L 2nd|Kayleigh Haskins Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.30 8.00 7.60 7.80 7.70 14.960 38.060 7.40/7.70 7.50|7.60 7.70 8.10 14.720 45.620 83.680 7.30/7.90 7.70 7.60 7.70 8.10 14.590 45.690 129.370 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U19L 3rd|Emi Giles Sprung Loaded 6.90/7.40 7.00/7.50(/7.20  |15.510 37.110 7.40/7.40 7.30/7.50|7.50 7.00 | 15.555 44.855 81.965 7.40/7.60 7.10 7.40 7.60 7.00 |15.975 45.375 127.340 Nat Quals (%)
FIG B U19L 4th Emily Davitt Edgbarrow T.C 7.60/7.807.70/7.80/8.00 | 14.350 37.650 7.00/7.00 7.00|7.10/7.30 7.50 | 14.325 42.925 80.575 7.60/7.90 7.70/7.40 7.90 7.50 ' 14.290 44.990 125.565 Nat Quals (%)
FIG B U19L 5th|Sally Stevens Edgbarrow T.C 7.40 7.50|7.40(7.20/7.70|  |15.175| 37.475 7.607.60 7.707.40 8.00| 6.50 1 15.020 44.420 81.895 7.20/7.40 7.50|/7.20 7.60| 7.90 | 14.940 44.940 126.835 Nat Quals (%)
FIG B U19L 6th| Chloe Grieves Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.60 7.80/7.90/7.60/7.80/  |14.060| 37.260 7.007.50 7.30/7.60 7.50| 8.20 1 14.070 44.570 81.830 7.10/7.50 7.30/7.30 7.40 8.20 ' 13.970 44.170 126.000 Nat Quals (%)
FIG B U19L 7th Amanda Daley East Kilbride T.C 7.20 7.10 7.50 7.10 7.20  15.510 37.010 6.30 6.50 6.80/6.60 6.60 8.10 14.320 42.120 79.130 7.10 7.10 7.20 7.40 7.00 8.10 14.045 43.545 122.675
FIG B U19L 8th Nicola Andrews Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.40 8.00 7.60 7.70 7.50 13.355 36.155 7.30 7.50/7.50 7.30 7.20 7.70 13.375| 43.175 79.330 7.30 7.60 7.40 7.50 7.20 7.70 13.200 43.100 122.430
FIG B U19L 9th Naomi Waldock Sprung Loaded 7.00 7.10 6.90 7.10 6.90 13.985 34.985 6.60 6.60 6.60/6.90 6.40 7.50 14.270 41.570 76.555 0.000 76.555
FIG B U19L 10th Lara Craig Two Foot Higher 3.10 3.10 2.90 2.90 3.00 6.490 15.49 (4) 7.10 6.60 7.10 7.00 6.80 9.00 15.280 45.180 60.670 0.000 60.670
FIG B U19L 11th Dayle Walker Orbit Milton Keynes 7.80 7.70 7.20 7.60 7.70 13.725 36.725 1.50 1.30 1.30 1.40 1.30 1.80 2.790 8.59(2) 45.315 0.000 45.315
FIG B U19M 1st Kameron Reid Edgbarrow T.C 7.90 7.80 7.60 7.80 7.70 | 17.290 40.590 7.70 7.70 8.20 7.60 7.80 10.50 17.485 51.185 91.775 7.20/7.70 7.70 7.80 7.90 10.50 17.605 51.305 143.080 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U19M 2nd|Nicholas Ledwold Sprung Loaded 8.40 8.20 7.70 8.50 8.20 16.860 41.660 8.40 9.00/7.80 8.40 8.30| 7.00 17.080 49.180 90.840 6.70 6.60 6.70 6.20 6.20 13.70 15.905 49.105 139.945 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U19M 3rd | Philip Jackson AfT.C Sheffield 8.80 9.00 8.50 9.20 8.70 17.335 43.835 7.90 7.90 8.30/8.00 7.70 10.00 16.535 50.335 94.170 7.007.00 7.10 7.40 7.30 10.00 16.565 47.965 142.135 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U19M 4th|Louis Murray Apollo T.C 7.80/7.607.60/7.30/7.40 | 15.035| 37.635 7.40 7.00 7.40/7.00 7.00| 9.90 ' 15.070 46.370 84.005 7.10/7.10 7.40/6.90 7.50| 9.90 | 15.335 46.835 130.840 Nat Quals (%)
FIG B U19M 5th/John Mcmanus Bury T.C 6.20 6.10 6.00 6.00 5.90|  |11.855 29.96(8) | |4.90 4.70 4.30/4.80 4.80 6.70 |10.315  31.32(7) 61.270 7.10/7.40 7.30 7.00 7.60 9.10 | 15.045 45.945 107.215 Caution
FIGB U19M 6th|Matthew Gladders Aero Kinetics 8.20/8.107.70/7.70 7.80, | 16.545 | 40.145 8.00/8.00/7.60/7.80/7.70| 6.50 ' 16.435| 46.435 86.580 7.70/7.60 7.60/7.40 7.60 6.80 1 16.190 45.790 132.370 Nat Quals (Au)

10f5

Andrew J D Wood




15/04/2013

Results 2013-03-Hull-2013

Group | Pos | Name Club [ )1 [ )23 ] 4[5 [Tar| ToF [setTotal| | 1 | 2 | J3 | )4 | J5 [ Tar | ToF |Vol Total| Preliminaries | | J1 [ J2 [ J3 [ J4 | J5 | Tar | ToF | |Final's Total| Total | Qualifying Tag
FIG B U19M 7th John Chatterton Phoenix High Flyers 7.80 7.40 7.20 7.60 7.40 14.855 | 37.255 6.80 6.80 7.20 7.20 6.80 8.40 15.145 44.345 81.600 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.40 5.50 6.40 11.990 34.890 116.490
FIG B U19M 8th Patrick Harper Carlisle T.C 2.80 2.60 2.50 2.50 2.90 | 11.065 18.97 (4) 6.60 6.40 6.40 6.40 6.50 8.10 14.635 42.035 61.000 1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30 1.20 2.30 3.085 9.285 70.285
FIG B U19M 9th Andrew Houston Peninsula T.C 7.70 7.70 7.50 7.50 7.60 15.725 38.525 0.80 0.70/0.70 0.70 0.70 1.50 @ 7.035 10.64(1) 49.160 0.000 49.160
FIGBU19M  10th Nathaniel Scott Apollo T.C 8.10 8.50 8.30 830 8.00 16.865 41.565 0.80 0.80 0.70 0.60 0.70 1.70 | 3.325 7.23(1) 48.790 0.000 48.790
FIGBU19M | 11th Sean Carroll Birkenhead Club 6.50/6.50 6.30/6.90 6.70/  |16.470|36.17(9) | |1.30/1.30)1.40/1.301.40| 2.30 | 3.270 | 9.57(2) 45.740 0.000 45.740 Caution
FIG B U17G 1st Jessica Hughes Edgbarrow T.C 7.60 8.30 8.00 7.80 8.10 14.950 38.850 7.40/7.60 7.80 7.80 7.60 8.00 14.875 45.875 84.725 7.70 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.80 8.20 | 15.090 46.890 | 131.615 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIGB U17G 2nd Isobel Johnson AfT.C Sheffield 8.00 7.80/7.50/8.10/7.80|  |14.120| 37.720 7.20,7.10 7.60/7.50 7.30| 7.10 1 14.790 43.890 81.610 7.40/7.40 7.50/7.607.40| 8.10 | 15.135 45.535 127.145 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U17G 3rd Lydia Wilki-Grey City Of Liverpool G.C 7.90 7.70/8.00 7.80 8.10 14.340 38.040 7.10/7.30 7.40 7.00 7.10 9.60 13.815 44.915 82.955 7.007.20/7.40 7.20 7.30 9.80 13.640 45.140  128.095 pO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG BU17G Ath Victoria Bramble Kingston T.A 7.80/7.80/7.90/7.90/8.20/  |14.190| 37.790 7.20/7.00/7.40/7.30/7.30 8.50 |13.525 43.825 81.615 7.50 7.40/7.60 7.50|7.60 8.50 |13.975 45.075 | 126.690 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U17G 5th|Kathleen Taylor Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.90/8.10/8.10/7.70/8.10 | 14.390  38.490 7.10/7.20 7.60|7.207.50| 8.30 | 14.255| 44.455 82.945 7.40/7.50 7.70/7.40 7.30| 8.10 | 14.255 44.655 127.600 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGB U17G 6th Katie Abrahams Edgbarrow T.C 7.60 7.70|7.60/7.40|7.50| | 14.640| 37.340 7.607.30 7.40 7.60 7.30| 8.20 1 14.405| 44.905 82.245 7.30/7.20 7.50/7.607.20| 8.20 | 14.435 44.635 126.880 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U17G 7th Victoria Wynne Jumpers T.C 7.70/7.70/7.70/7.60/ 7.60| | 14.820| 37.820 7.30/7.00/7.10/7.10|7.20 8.40 |14.270 44.070 81.890 7.10 7.00/7.306.80|6.90 7.20 |13.890 42.090 |123.980 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U17G 8th Louise Whitters East Kilbride T.C 7.90 8.60 8.10 8.10 8.30 | 14.725 39.225 7.40 7.40 7.60 7.40 7.60 9.10 14.455 45.955 85.180 6.70 7.10 7.10 6.80 6.90 7.90 |13.110 41.810 126.990 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U17G 9th|Abbey Boyle AfT.C Sheffield 7.60/7.50/7.60/7.70/7.70 | 14.805| 37.705 7.006.70 7.20/7.20 7.10| 8.10 14.245| 43.645 81.350 0.000 81.350 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGBU17G = 10th Sophie Akhavan-Hezaveh AfT.C Sheffield 7.50 7.80 7.40 7.30 7.40 | 14.035 36.335 7.10 7.20 7.50 7.20 7.60 8.00 13.975 43.875 80.210 0.000 80.210
FIGBU17G = 11th Rowena Moores Macclesfield T.C 7.50 7.50 7.20 7.30 7.30 | 13.915 36.015 7.10 7.30 7.20 7.30 7.40 8.00 14.240 44.040 80.055 0.000 80.055
FIGBU17G  12th Alice Meanwell Lincoln Imps 7.00 7.20 7.30 7.60 6.90 14.150 35.650 6.80 6.90 6.90 7.60 7.00 8.00 14.280 43.080 78.730 0.000 78.730
FIGBU17G | 13th Tamara Ragiste Northamptonshire T. G. A. 6.60 6.90 6.80 6.60 6.70 | 13.295| 33.395 6.90/7.00/7.30 6.70 7.10  8.00 13.665| 42.665 76.060 0.000 76.060 Caution
FIGBU17G | 14th Annie Sparkes Northamptonshire T. G. A. 3.40/3.50 3.40(3.30/3.60, | 6.940 | 17.24(5) | |7.20/7.00/7.40 7.00 7.10| 7.80 | 13.945  43.045 60.285 0.000 60.285 Caution
FIGBU17G | 15th Rhona Ferguson East Kilbride T.C 2.80/2.90/3.00/2.90/2.90| | 5.785 | 14.49(4)| |7.20 7.10/7.40 6.90 7.20| 7.00 | 14.135| 42.635 57.120 0.000 57.120 Caution
FIG B U17B 1st Benjamin Atkins City Of Liverpool G.C 7.70 7.80 8.20 7.80 8.00 15325 38.925 2.00/2.10 2.10 1.90 2.00 3.70 4.510 14.31(3) 53.235 7.00 7.20/7.30 6.90 7.10 13.00 14.595 48.895 102.130
FIGB U17B 2nd|Jake Sissons Phoenix High Flyers 8.00/7.90/8.00/8.30/8.00/  |16.420| 40.420 6.306.50/6.706.10|6.40 10.60|13.675 43.475 83.895 6.90/6.90/6.80/6.70 6.70 12.20 15.070 47.670 | 131.565 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U17B 3rd Aaron Lymer Stoke Elite T.C 8.208.20 7.90 7.80 7.90 | 15.580 39.580 7.40 7.10 7.40 7.30 7.20 11.00/15.180 48.080 87.660 7.30 7.30/7.40 6.90 6.80 11.00 14.855 47.355 | 135.015 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U17B 4th|Ben Cowper Edgbarrow T.C 8.00 7.70 8.20 7.90 7.90 | 16.015 39.815 7.70 7.50 8.10 7.90 7.80 7.90 |15.900 47.200 87.015 7.607.30/7.50 7.60 7.50 8.50 15.690 46.790 | 133.805 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIGB U17B 5th|Ruaraidh Simpson Banchory T.C 7.40 7.30/7.70/7.50|/7.50/ | 15.700| 38.100 7.20/7.30 7.50/7.10 7.20| 9.50 1 15.345| 46.545 84.645 7.30/7.20 7.507.00 7.20 9.50 | 15.465 46.665 131.310 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U17B 6th Lewis Clay Stoke Elite T.C 7.70 7.60 7.80 7.80 8.00 14.750 38.050 6.90 6.90 7.10 6.90 7.10 7.30 ' 14.600 42.800 80.850 7.00 6.80 6.90 6.70 7.00 7.30 14.520 42,520 123.370
FIG B U17B 7th Daniel Sale City Of Liverpool G.C 7.90 7.50 7.80 7.60 7.60 14.590 37.590 7.00 7.10 7.30 7.00 7.40 12.30 13.935 47.635 85.225 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.60/0.70 1.70 1.510 5.310 90.535 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15G 1st Corin Clark Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.908.60 8.30/8.00(8.30 | 14.420 39.020 7.80/8.00/7.90/7.70 7.90 9.30 | 14.240| 47.140 86.160 7.60/7.50/7.80/7.70 7.60 9.90 | 14.355 47.155 | 133.315 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15G 2nd | Olivia Kenny City Of Liverpool G.C 7.90/7.80/7.60/7.90/7.60|  |15.620| 38.920 6.406.40/6.30 6.506.50 9.80 |14.790 43.890 82.810 7.20/7.00/7.00/7.60 7.00 9.80 | 14.450 45.450 | 128.260 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15G 3rd Natasha Woodall Jumpers T.C 7.30/7.70 7.50/7.60 7.50| | 14.295  36.895 7.00/7.30/7.50/7.40|7.50 8.60 |14.100 44.900 81.795 7.30 7.40/7.60 7.60|7.30 8.60 |14.330 45.230 | 127.025 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15G 4th Emily Talbot Louisa Allstars 8.20/8.30/8.00/7.90/8.10/  |15.210| 39.510 7.40/7.00/6.90/7.70|7.30  9.60 |14.760 46.060 85.570 6.60 6.50 6.70 7.10|6.70 10.50 | 14.665 45.165 | 130.735 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15G 5th Sarah Overman Edgbarrow T.C 7.80/8.20 8.10/8.00/8.00 | 13.470 37.570 7.00/7.30/7.10 7.00 7.40 8.20 13.165| 42.765 80.335 7.80|7.50|7.60|7.60 8.00 8.20 | 13.535 44.735 |125.070 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15G 6th Kathryn Small Edgbarrow T.C 8.10/8.007.80/7.80/7.80|  |14.225| 37.825 7.30/7.40/7.20/7.40|7.70  7.60 |13.950 43.650 81.475 7.20/7.50|7.50|7.30 7.50 7.90 | 13.945 44.145 | 125.620 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15G 7th Bethan Swarbrick Uwic 7.30 7.10 7.00 7.20 6.80 | 13.385 34.685 7.00 7.50 6.60 7.60 7.10 7.50 12.965 42.065 76.750 6.80 7.00 6.90 7.50 7.10 7.50 13.310 41.810 118.560
FIG B U15B 1st Joshua Newman Jumpers T.C 8.00/8.30/8.00/7.80/8.10, | 15.685 | 39.785 7.90/8.20/8.10 8.10 8.00 8.60 15.515| 48.315 88.100 8.20/8.40/8.10|7.70 8.10 8.60 | 15.685 48.685 | 136.785 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15B 2nd Murray Findlay Falcon T.C 7.80/7.60/7.50/7.90/7.60|  |14.610| 37.610 7.50/7.40|7.50/8.00|7.50 8.80 |14.920 46.220 83.830 7.20 7.50/7.50 7.40|7.40  8.80 |14.925 46.025 | 129.855 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15B 3rd Daniel Sullivan City Of Liverpool G.C 7.50/7.00 7.10/7.40 7.00/  |13.805  35.305 7.20/6.70/7.20/7.10|6.80 10.70|13.875 45.675 80.980 7.00 7.10/7.10 7.30|6.90 | 9.20 | 13.565 43.965 | 124.945 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15B 4th Kieran Martin Stoke Elite T.C 7.80 7.30 7.50 7.40 7.40 13.045 35.345 7.20 7.30 7.40 7.40 7.00 8.60 13.325 43.825 79.170 6.90 6.90 6.80 6.90 6.70 8.60 13.165 42.365 | 121.535
FIG B U15B 5th Freddie Finn Pinewood Gymnastics Club Ltd ~ 7.50 7.20 7.20 7.50 7.20  13.495 35.395 7.00 6.80 6.80 7.30 7.40 8.80 13.595 43.495 78.890 6.70 6.80 6.90 7.10 7.00 7.60 13.305 41.605  120.495
FIG B U13G 1st|Lucy Horan AfT.C Sheffield 7.40/7.80 7.60/7.80 7.80|  |14.165 | 37.365 7.20/6.90/7.206.80|7.00  7.90 | 13.835 42.835 80.200 7.50 7.50/7.70 7.80|7.60 | 7.70 | 14.105 44.605 | 124.805 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U13G 2nd Faith Everett Brentwood T.C 7.70/7.40/7.70/7.70/7.70. | 14.005| 37.105 7.70/7.407.70/8.007.40 7.50 | 13.790 44.090 81.195 7.70/7.60 7.40|/7.807.30| 7.50 |13.990 44.190 125.385 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U13G 3rd Jessica Clarke Activ8 T.C 7.30/6.60/7.30/6.90 6.90|  |14.230| 35.330 7.406.80|7.20 6.60|6.80 7.90 | 14.035 42.735 78.065 6.60/6.50/6.70/6.10 6.50 7.90 | 14.025 41.525 |119.590 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U13B 1st|Ryan Devine Andersonstown T.C 7.00/7.40 7.40/7.30 7.10/  |13.565  35.365 6.90 6.70/6.90 6.60|6.60 9.80 |13.225 43.225 78.590 7.20 6.60 6.90 6.90|6.70 10.00|13.415 43.915 | 122.505 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U13B 2nd| Charlie Masters Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.306.60 7.50/7.00/7.00  |14.590 35.890 7.00/6.60/7.10 6.90 6.80 7.10 14.565| 42.365 78.255 7.20 7.10/7.40 6.70|7.20| 7.10 | 14.525 43.125 |121.380 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U13B 3rd Matthew Wilcox Stoke Elite T.C 7.50/7.30/7.50/7.70/17.30|  |13.340| 35.640 7.10/6.60/7.00/7.10/6.70 8.70 |13.580 43.080 78.720 7.20/6.70/6.90/6.80 6.70 8.70 13.300 42,400 |121.120 Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C 019L 1st|Elizabeth Swain Focus Institute Of Gymnastics 7.40/7.60 7.20/7.40 6.90] | 14.075 | 36.075 7.40/8.10/7.80/7.60|7.60 6.00 |14.175 43.175 79.250 8.00 8.40/8.40/8.40|7.80  5.80 |13.940 44.540 |123.790 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C O19L 2nd Katherine Stone Phoenix High Flyers 8.30 8.00 850 7.50 8.20 14.065 38.565 7.60/7.70/7.70 7.30 7.70 6.50 13.480 42.980 81.545 7.80 8.30 7.60 7.20 7.70 6.50 13.915 43.515 | 125.060 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C 019L 3rd Laura Wright Orbit Milton Keynes 7.90 7.80 8.307.90 840  13.870 37.970 8.00 7.80 8.00 7.60 7.80 6.30 13.660 43.560 81.530 7.90 7.20 7.80 7.80 7.80 6.30 13.815 43.515  125.045 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C 019L 4th|Christiana Mckeown Dragons T.C 7.30 7.50 7.10 6.90 7.60 14.500 36.400 7.10 7.00 6.30 6.90 7.10 6.30 14.635 41.935 78.335 7.40 7.40 6.90 7.30 7.30 6.30 14.630 42,930 121.265
NAT C O19L 5th Cara Stubbs Orbit Milton Keynes 7.80 7.80 7.80 7.50 8.00 | 13.045 36.445 8.10 7.70 8.60/8.00 8.30  5.40 13.545 43.345 79.790 7.60 8.00 8.30 7.50 7.60 5.80 |12.700 41.700 | 121.490 PO (%) & Nat Quals (%)
NAT C O19L 6th Helena Boryslawskyj Kirklees Rebound T.C 7.80/7.507.30/7.90 7.50, | 13.455| 36.255 7.30/7.50/7.30/7.60 7.50 6.80 13.985| 43.085 79.340 7.20/7.10/6.80/7.00 7.00 6.80 13.430 41.330 |120.670 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C 019L 7th Isabelle Earl Team Bath Evolution 7.40 7.30 7.20 7.50 7.40 | 13.785 35.885 7.20 7.20 7.00 6.90 7.10 7.40 13.750 42.450 78.335 7.20 6.60 6.20 6.80 6.50 7.70 13.660 41.260  119.595
NAT C 019L 8th Georgina Mowles Southampton T.C 7.60 7.60 7.10 7.60 7.60 | 14.145 36.945 7.40 7.70 7.20 7.50 7.30 7.50 14.435 44.135 81.080 4.10 4.00 4.10 3.80 3.90 4.20 7.185 23.385 104.465 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C O19L 9th /Ruth Shevelan Dynamo T.A 7.10 7.80 7.00 7.60 7.90 | 13.465 35.965 7.30 7.50 7.20 7.50 7.40 6.30 13.285 41.785 77.750 0.000 77.750
NATCO19L  10th Charlotte Reeks Lincoln Imps 7.40 7.50 7.10 7.10 7.30 | 13.785 35.585 7.40 7.30 6.80 7.30 7.30 6.10 13.740 41.740 77.325 0.000 77.325
NATCO19L = 11th Rachel Anderson Apollo T.C 7.40 7.50 7.10 7.00 7.40 | 13.385 35.285 7.30 7.10 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.60 13.685 41.385 76.670 0.000 76.670
NATCO19L = 12th Lauren Jamieson City Of Edinburgh T.C 7.00 7.90 6.70 7.10 7.50 13.500 35.100 6.70 7.00 6.00 6.80 6.90 7.10 13.455 40.955 76.055 0.000 76.055
NAT C0O19L | 13th Kirsty Mcconnell Two Foot Higher 7.20 7.00 6.50 6.70 7.10 13.750 34.550 6.90 7.00 7.10 6.80 7.00 5.60 13.230 39.730 74.280 0.000 74.280
NATCO19L = 14th Beckie Kingsnorth Team Bath Evolution 7.70 7.40 7.00 7.60 7.70 13.450 36.150 6.40 6.30 5.70 6.40 6.60 6.80 12.165 38.065 74.215 0.000 74.215
NATCO19L = 15th Anna Mackie Birkenhead Club 6.70 7.10 6.80 7.10 7.30 | 12.885 33.885 6.80 6.90 6.40 6.90 6.60 6.80 13.195 40.295 74.180 0.000 74.180
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Group | Pos | Name Club [ )1 [ )23 ] 4[5 [Tar| ToF [setTotal| | 1 | 2 | J3 | )4 | J5 [ Tar | ToF |Vol Total| Preliminaries | | J1 [ J2 [ J3 [ J4 | J5 | Tar | ToF | |Final's Total| Total | Qualifying Tag
NATCO19L | 16th Emma Jane Davies Momentum Gymnastics Academy 6.70 6.90|6.60 7.00 6.80 13.275 33.675 6.30 6.60 5.90 6.20 6.60| 6.30 13.330 38.730 72.405 0.000 72.405
NAT CO19L | 17th Katianna Naylar Stoke Elite T.C 7.30 7.60 7.30 7.40 7.50 13.650 35.850 5.90/6.00 5.70 5.70 6.00 6.20 12.280 36.08 (9) 71.930 0.000 71.930
NAT C019L | 18th Danielle Howard Kirklees Rebound T.C 8.20 7.80 8.00 7.70 7.70 14.670 38.170 5.40 5.40 5.40/5.20 5.00 4.30 | 10.360 30.66 (7) 68.830 0.000 68.830
NAT CO19L | 19th Bronagh Patterson City Of Salford T.C 6.00 6.00 5.80 5.90/6.20|  |11.790 29.69(9) | |6.60/6.60 6.806.50 6.60 5.60 |12.950 38.350 68.040 0.000 68.040 Caution
NAT CO19L | 20th Rachael Johnson Bolton T.C 6.50 6.60 6.40 6.40 6.80|  |12.495 31.995 5.30 5.50 4.70/5.40 5.60| 6.20 1 12.450 34.850 66.845 0.000 66.845 Caution
NAT C O19L 21st/Rebekah Bridge Orbit Milton Keynes 1.40 1.50/1.40/1.40 1.50 | 2.915 | 7.22 (2) 7.70 8.50 8.30/7.60 7.70| 5.20 1 14.840 43.740 50.955 0.000 50.955 Caution
NAT CO19L | 22nd Richeal Grant Jumpers T.C 2.502.50 2.50 2.40 2.60| | 4.530 | 12.03 (3)| 13.70/3.70/4.00 3.70|/4.00 3.10 7.105 | 21.61(5) 33.635 0.000 33.635 Caution
NAT C O19M 1st Peter Walsh Momentum Gymnastics Academy | 7.20 7.50|8.00|7.40 7.20 15270 37.370 7.00 6.80 7.00 6.90 6.70 8.90 15.225 44.825 82.195 6.807.00 7.10 7.00 6.60 8.90 15.330 45.030 127.225 PO (%) & Nat Quals (%)
NATCO19M | 2nd Tim Horgan Momentum Gymnastics Academy | 7.40 7.50/6.907.30 7.10  15.030 36.830 7.20 7.70 8.00 7.30 7.60 8.00 15.015 45.615 82.445 7.107.70 7.40 7.20 7.40 8.00 14.985 44.985 127.430 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C O19M 3rd|Jordan Rush Dragons T.C 7.40/7.20/7.50/7.70/7.60 | 15.835| 38.335 6.807.20 7.20 6.90 7.00| 6.80 A 15.500 43.400 81.735 7.30/7.40 8.00/7.60 7.40| 6.80 | 15.735 44.935 126.670 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C O19M 4th Craig Anderson Louisa Allstars 7.30 7.10/7.60/7.20/7.10|  |14.745| 36.345 6.90 6.90 7.30/7.20 6.80| 8.90 ' 14.350 44.250 80.595 6.90/7.30 7.10 6.80 7.00 8.90 |14.565 44.465 125.060 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C O19M 5th Craig Fyfe Banchory T.C 7.30 7.40 7.50 7.30 7.40 | 14.860 36.960 6.70 6.90 6.80 6.60 6.30| 8.40 14.500 43.000 79.960 6.80 6.90 6.80 6.50 6.60 9.00 14.550 43.750 123.710
NAT C O19M 6th Matthew Burton Birkenhead Club 7.00 6.80 6.60 6.90 7.10 15.365 36.065 6.60 6.70 6.60 6.80 6.50 7.60 14.535 42.035 78.100 6.80 6.70 6.20 7.00 6.70 7.60 14.805 42.605 120.705
NATCO19M = 7th Luis Da Graca Pires Cambridge Cangaroos 7.30 7.10 7.60 7.60 7.40 15575 37.875 7.00 6.90 7.30 7.60 7.10 5.20 15.345 41.945 79.820 5.70 5.30 5.60 5.60 5.90 6.10 12.390 35.390  115.210
NAT C O19M 8th Daniel Bate G-Force 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.40 7.90 | 15.725 39.425 7.40 7.70 7.70 7.30 7.50 6.70 15.255 44.555 83.980 5.50/5.90 5.10 5.40 5.60 5.50 12.960 34.960 118.940 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C O19M 9th Matthew Smith Uwic 6.40 6.70 6.60 6.70 6.80 13.580 33.580 6.40 6.60 5.90 6.70 6.30 7.50 13.975 40.775 74.355 0.000 74.355
NAT CO19M | 10th Matthew Richards Lincoln Imps 2.90 2.80 2.90 2.90 3.00 | 6.215 14.92 (4) 6.30 6.80 6.30 7.00 6.90 7.60 14.340 41.940 56.855 0.000 56.855
NAT CO19M = 11th Duncan Ross Two Foot Higher 7.40 7.20 7.40 7.50 7.50 15.985 38.285 2.10 2.20 2.20 2.10 2.10 3.00 | 4.800 @ 14.20 (3) 52.485 0.000 52.485
NAT C U19L 1st Georgia Clements Edgbarrow T.C 8.20 8.30 8.50 8.30 8.00 | 15.285 40.085 8.30/8.40 8.40 8.40 8.60 5.80 |15.050 46.050 86.135 8.30 8.70 8.30 8.40 8.60 5.80 14.975 46.075 132.210 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U19L 2nd Charlotte Webb Pegasus T.C 7.70 7.70 8.00 8.00 7.90 | 13.820 37.420 7.607.70 7.80|7.70 7.50 7.50 13.765 44.265 81.685 7.807.40 7.80 7.70 7.50 7.50 13.640 44.140 125.825 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U19L 3rd Linzi Campbell East Kilbride T.C 7.50 7.90 7.90 8.00 7.90 | 14.045 37.745 7.00 7.00 6.80/6.80 7.00 8.60 13.360 42.760 80.505 7.00 6.90 7.30 7.30 7.20 8.60 13.780 43.880 124.385 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U19L 4th Emily Gaskell Reach For The Sky 7.90 7.90 8.20 8.20 7.80] | 14.325 38.325 7.80 7.40 7.50 7.80 7.20| 7.80 13.670 44.170 82.495 7.507.40 7.40 7.50 7.40 7.80 13.415 43.515 126.010 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U19L 5th Erin Milroy Edgbarrow T.C 7.50 7.60 7.90 7.90 7.70 | 14.260 37.460 7.50 7.60 8.10 7.60 7.50 6.40 14.115 43.215 80.675 7.507.60 7.90 7.70 7.60 6.40 14.005 43.305 123.980 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U19L 6th Libby Goulding Edgbarrow T.C 7.50 7.70/7.70/7.80/7.70|  |13.615| 36.715 7.207.80 7.40/7.40 7.50| 6.30 | 13.250 41.850 78.565 7.50/7.607.70 7.60 7.50 6.30 |13.525 42.525 121.090 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C U19L 7th Rebecca Shaw Cambourne Comets T.C 7.40 7.20 7.40 7.40 7.40  13.605 35.805 6.90 7.00 6.90/6.90 6.90 6.80 13.125 40.625 76.430 7.007.20 6.80 6.90 6.90 6.80 13.395 40.995 117.425
NAT C U19L 8th Klara Williams Reach For The Sky 7.60 7.50 7.70 7.60 7.60 13.645 36.445 6.80 6.60 6.50 6.20 6.80 7.20 12.875 39.975 76.420 6.50 6.00 5.80 5.90 6.00 7.20 12.885 37.985 114.405
NAT C U19L 9th Shannon O'Brien AfT.C Sheffield 7.50 7.20 7.50 7.20 7.50 13.530 35.730 7.10 6.60 6.70 6.50 7.30 6.70 13.495 40.595 76.325 0.000 76.325
NATCU19L = 10th Amy Thomas Skybound 7.20 6.90 7.30 7.10 7.00 14.110 35.410 6.90 6.40 6.60 6.70 6.90 6.60 13.875 40.675 76.085 0.000 76.085
NAT CU19L | 11th Katie O'Brien AfT.C Sheffield 7.30 7.20 7.20 7.30 7.40 | 12.890 34.690 7.307.30 7.40/7.50 7.10 6.00 13.035 41.035 75.725 0.000 75.725
NAT CU19L | 12th Alice Day Orbit Milton Keynes 7.10 7.00 6.80 7.30 7.40  13.575 34.975 7.20 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.10| 6.00 13.480 40.580 75.555 0.000 75.555
NAT CU19L | 13th Charlotte Hoggarth Billingham T.C 7.20 7.00 7.00 7.30 7.20 | 13.785 35.185 6.50 6.40 6.20 6.00 6.70| 7.00 14.140 40.240 75.425 0.000 75.425
NAT CU19L  14th Rachael Garton Activ8 T.C 7.20 7.50 7.40 7.10 7.40 13.830 35.830 6.80 6.80 6.90 6.70 7.00 5.40 13.590 39.490 75.320 0.000 75.320
NAT CU19L | 15th Louise Mayer Stoke Elite T.C 7.50 6.70 7.10 7.00 7.10 | 13.400 34.600 6.70 6.30 6.80 6.50 6.40| 7.50 13.030 40.130 74.730 0.000 74.730
NAT CU19L | 16th Jennifer Barrett G-Force 7.10 7.30 7.00 7.20 7.70 | 12.700 34.300 7.20 7.40 7.20 7.30 7.70 5.20 12.825 39.925 74.225 0.000 74.225
NAT CU19L | 17th|Abigail Pirt Louisa Allstars 7.00 6.60 6.80 6.90 7.10 | 13.060 33.760 6.90 6.70 6.40 6.70 6.80 6.40 12.745 39.345 73.105 0.000 73.105
NATCU19L = 18th Rebekah Talbot Louisa Allstars 6.80 6.80 6.90 7.30 6.90 12.785 33.385 6.60 6.70 6.70 6.60 6.70 6.50 '12.330 38.830 72.215 0.000 72.215
NAT CU19L | 19th|Lucy Barber Aero Kinetics 6.90 6.80 6.20 6.50 7.10 | 12.705 32.905 6.90 6.80 6.90 6.70 7.20 5.90 12.565 39.065 71.970 0.000 71.970
NAT CU19L | 20th Afua Owusu-Addo Queensmead T.C 5.90 5.80 570 5.90 5.80 11.130 28.63 (8) 7.40/7.20 7.20 7.40 7.10 6.00 13.730 41.530 70.160 0.000 70.160
NAT C U19L 21st|Emily Hamer Bolton T.C 530 5.30/5.10/5.90/5.00|  |12.485| 28.185 6.50 6.70 6.40 6.50 7.10| 5.80 12.075| 37.575 65.760 0.000 65.760 Caution
NAT CU19L | 22nd Charlotte Simms Birkenhead Club 7.50/7.80/7.50/7.507.50 | 14.395| 36.895 2.90/2.80 2.602.50 2.90| 3.90 | 5.540 | 17.74(4) 54.635 0.000 54.635 Caution
NAT CU19L | 23rd|Emma Davies Momentum Gymnastics Academy |7.30|7.10|7.40|7.50 730,  |13.105| 35.105 2.70/2.60 2.80/2.90/2.90| 2.70 | 5.390 | 16.49 (4) 51.595 0.000 51.595 Caution
NAT CU19L | 24th Samantha Forster Carlisle T.C 7.00 7.40/7.50(7.30/7.30/  |13.090| 35.090 2.10/2.20/2.10/2.10 2.20| 1.20 | 4.025 | 11.63(3) 46.715 0.000 46.715 Caution
NAT C U1SM 1st Oscar Osborne Queensmead T.C 7.20 7.30/7.40/7.30/6.80|  |14.605| 36.405 7.307.60 7.407.30 7.50| 7.60 ' 14.720 44.520 80.925 7.60/7.80 7.60 7.50 7.70 | 7.60 | 14.795 45.295 126.220 Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU19M | 2nd Campbell Clayton Momentum Gymnastics Academy | 7.40 7.40/8.007.80 7.10 14570 37.170 7.40 7.40 7.20 7.50 7.00| 8.60 14.120 44.720 81.890 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 7.30 8.60 14.145 45.245 127.135 PO (%) & Nat Quals (%)
NAT C U1SM 3rd Nathan Osborn Pinewood Gymnastics Club Ltd 7.20 7.40 7.00 7.30 7.20 14.630 36.330 7.30 7.50 7.10 7.50 7.10 6.50 14.165 42.565 78.895 7.40 7.50 7.50 7.60 7.50 6.50 15.000 44.000 122.895
NAT C U19M 4th|Matthew Peall Elevate T.C 7.30 7.50 7.30 7.10 7.40  13.805 35.805 6.90 7.00 6.70/6.60 7.00 7.60 14.485 42.685 78.490 7.10 7.00 7.20 7.20 7.30 7.60 14.620 43.720 122.210
NATCU19M = 5th Henry Moore Ipswich Four T.C 6.70 7.00 6.70 6.90 6.80 14.620 35.020 5.80 6.20 5.90 5.90 5.90 4.20 11.815 33.715 68.735 7.30 7.70 7.50 7.30 7.30 5.70 14.730 42.530 111.265
NAT C U1SM 6th|Brett Sargeant Aaasports 6.90 7.20/7.20 7.20 6.90|  |14.805 36.105 7.20/7.40 7.30 6.60 7.00 8.10 14.315| 43.915 80.020 6.30/6.30 5.90 6.00 6.50 7.40 |12.685 38.685 118.705 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C U1SM 7th Richard Veitch Carlisle T.C 7.20 7.30 7.20 7.40 7.20 15.165 36.865 6.90 7.10 7.10 7.00 7.10 6.50 14.935 42.635 79.500 3.70/3.70 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.30 | 7.795 22.195 101.695
NAT C U19M 8th Christopher Bould G-Force 6.40 6.30 6.60 6.80 6.60 13.060 32.660 6.60 6.60 6.50/6.80 6.80 7.20 13.530 40.730 73.390 0.000 73.390
NAT CU17G 1st Chloe Foster Kirklees Rebound T.C 8.00 7.70 7.80 8.20 7.70 | 14.980 38.480 7.30 7.20 7.00 7.50 7.40| 7.80 14.930 44.630 83.110 8.007.50 7.40 7.90 7.70 7.80 14.915 45.815 128.925 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU17G 2nd Kensie Sherlock Team Twisters 7.70 7.90 7.90 7.50 7.70 | 14.945 38.245 7.70 8.20 8.10 7.40 7.50 6.40 14.685 44.385 82.630 7.90 8.60 8.20 7.50 7.40 6.40 14.810 44.810 127.440 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU17G 3rd Isabel Jones Edgbarrow T.C 7.70 8.00 8.00 7.60 7.70  13.180 36.580 7.30/7.40 7.60|7.60 7.60 7.50 13.380 43.480 80.060 7.70 7.80 7.90 7.70 7.40 7.50 13.605 44.305 124.365 PO (%) & Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU17G 4th Brooke Norman Jumpers T.C 7.50 7.70 7.60 7.50 7.30 | 14.145 36.745 7.40 7.60 7.40|7.50 8.00 7.60 13.865 43.965 80.710 7.30/7.40 7.20 7.20 7.40 8.20 13.890 43.990 124.700 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU17G 5th|Aimee Harrison Unattached 7.70 7.60/8.00/7.90/8.00/  |13.800| 37.400 7.40 7.50 7.60/7.40 7.50| 6.50 1 13.290 42.190 79.590 7.60/7.50 7.60 7.60 7.70 6.50 | 13.545 42.845 122.435 Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU17G 6th Alysha-Jai Mullarkey Phoenix High Flyers 7.90 7.90 8.30 8.30 8.00 | 14.100 38.300 7.20 6.90 7.10 7.70 7.40 7.50 13.885 43.085 81.385 6.50 6.40 6.50 6.90 6.80 7.50 13.830 41.130 122.515 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U17G 7th Elizabeth Overman Edgbarrow T.C 7.60 7.70 7.90 7.50 8.00  13.750 36.950 7.707.70 7.60/7.20 7.90 6.30 14.080 43.380 80.330 7.10 7.00 6.90 6.70 6.80 6.40 13.775 40.875 121.205 PO (%) & Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU17G 8th Emma Allen Phoenix T.C 7.80 8.00 7.70 8.00 7.50 | 14.360 37.860 7.90 7.50 7.60 7.50 7.30 5.60 14.085 42.285 80.145 6.90 6.90 6.80 6.50 6.20 5.60 14.030 39.830 119.975 PO (%) & Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU17G 9th|Victoria Milroy Edgbarrow T.C 7.70 7.70|7.80/7.70/7.70|  |14.050| 37.150 7.307.50 7.70/7.20 7.30| 6.30 1 13.625| 42.025 79.175 0.000 79.175 Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU17G | 10th Ciara Donlevy City Of Edinburgh T.C 7.60 7.90 7.80 7.70 7.50 | 14.330 37.430 6.50 6.50 6.20 6.60 6.60| 7.40 13.940 40.940 78.370 0.000 78.370
NAT CU17G = 11th Chloe Orr East Kilbride T.C 7.20 7.20 7.10 7.60 7.50 14.235 36.135 6.90 6.80 6.70 6.90 7.30 7.60 14.015 42.215 78.350 0.000 78.350
NAT CU17G | 12th Megan Ellerker Hull High Fliers T.C 7.80 7.70 7.80 7.90 7.80 | 14.500 37.900 6.90 7.10 7.00 6.70 6.80 5.00 14.615 40.315 78.215 0.000 78.215
NAT CU17G | 13th Lucy Bevan Pegasus T.C 7.50 7.30 7.30 7.70 7.80 | 13.325 35.825 7.10 6.90 7.20 7.40 7.10| 6.80 13.870 42.070 77.895 0.000 77.895
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Group | Pos | Name Club [ )1 [ )23 ] 4[5 [Tar| ToF [setTotal| | 1 | 2 | J3 | )4 | J5 [ Tar | ToF |Vol Total| Preliminaries | | J1 [ J2 [ J3 [ J4 | J5 | Tar | ToF | |Final's Total| Total | Qualifying Tag
NAT CU17G | 14th|Tayla Porter Edgbarrow T.C 7.70/7.40 7.60 7.40 7.50 13.865 36.365 6.90 7.10 7.30 7.20 7.40| 5.70 14.060 41.360 77.725 0.000 77.725
NAT CU17G | 15th Elise Sheldon G-Force 7.00 7.20 6.90 7.20 6.90 13.425 34.525 7.80 8.00 7.50 7.70 7.80| 6.00 13.860 43.160 77.685 0.000 77.685
NATCU17G  16th Alex Jefferson Carlisle T.C 7.50 7.30 7.20 7.60 7.50 14240 36.540 6.70 6.20 6.50/6.80 7.00 6.90 13.935 40.835 77.375 0.000 77.375
NAT CU17G | 17th Amanda Tropp Queensmead T.C 7.50 8.00 7.60 7.40 8.00 | 13.290 36.390 7.30/7.10 7.20/6.90 7.20 6.00 12.950 40.450 76.840 0.000 76.840
NAT CU17G | 18th|Sadie Brunskill Carlisle T.C 7.20 7.10 7.30 7.30 7.00 13.755 35.355 7.20 6.90 6.80 7.30 6.60 6.20 13.725 40.825 76.180 0.000 76.180
NAT CU17G @ 19th|Savanna Carter Bury T.C 7.40 7.10 7.40 7.50 7.50 | 12.995 35.295 7.30 7.10 7.00 7.00 7.10 6.50 12.985 40.685 75.980 0.000 75.980
NATCU17G | 20th Caitlin O'Brien City Of Edinburgh T.C 7.00 6.80 6.80 7.20 7.00 14.370 35.170 6.60 6.40 6.80/6.50 7.00 7.30 13.480 40.680 75.850 0.000 75.850
NAT CU17G | 21st Kayleigh Waine Lincoln Imps 7.30 7.20 7.10 7.60 7.10  13.355 34.955 7.40 7.20 6.90 7.30 7.00 6.00 13.165 40.665 75.620 0.000 75.620
NAT CU17G | 22nd Ashleigh Smith York Artistic Sports Club 7.30 7.00 6.60 6.80 6.80 13.885 34.485 7.00 6.70 6.70 7.00 6.90 6.50 13.665 40.765 75.250 0.000 75.250
NAT CU17G | 23rd Tate Tucker Cambourne Comets T.C 7.00 6.80 7.00 7.00 7.00 | 12.680 33.680 7.50 7.20 7.30 7.20 7.50| 5.20 13.140 40.340 74.020 0.000 74.020
NAT CU17G = 24th Laura Edison East Kilbride T.C 7.40 7.20 7.40 7.30 7.40  13.240 35.340 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.00 6.40 6.20 13.215 38.315 73.655 0.000 73.655
NAT CU17G | 25th|Shelby Skeggs Pegasus T.C 6.90 6.80 6.70 7.30 7.30 | 12.510 33.510 6.50 6.60 6.40 7.10 7.00| 5.80 12.050 37.950 71.460 0.000 71.460
NAT CU17G | 26th Ellen Mcdonough Momentum Gymnastics Academy | 7.20 7.10/7.10 7.00 7.30 | 14.155 35.555 4.20 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.80 5.20 | 8.120 25.32(6) 60.875 0.000 60.875
NAT CU17G | 27th Hollie Leung Orbit Milton Keynes 7.40 7.60/7.30/7.50/7.90| | 14.160| 36.660 3.80/4.00 3.60/3.90 3.80| 3.20 | 7.290 | 21.99 (3) 58.650 0.000 58.650 Caution
NAT CU17G | 28th Chloe Stevenson Edgbarrow T.C 2.10/2.002.20 2.10/2.10, | 4.075 | 10.38 (3) 7.80/7.60/7.20 7.40/7.90 5.40 14.380 42.580 52.955 0.000 52.955 Caution
NAT CU17G | 29th|Caroline Hall East Kilbride T.C 7.70 8.00/7.90(7.80/7.70|  |14.290| 37.690 2.10/2.20 2.20/2.20/2.30| 3.40 | 4.275 | 14.28 (3) 51.965 0.000 51.965 Caution
NAT CU17G | 30th|/Rebecca Hallam Queensmead T.C 7.30 7.40/7.40|7.50|/7.60|  |14.110| 36.410 2.10/2.10 1.90/2.10 2.20| 2.30 | 4.290 | 12.89 (3) 49.300 0.000 49.300 Caution
NAT CU17G | 31st|Lily Wilkinson Bury T.C 7.30 7.10/7.20|7.40|7.10|  |13.120| 34.720 2.20/2.202.30/2.20 2.10| 1.90 | 3.965 | 12.47 (3) 47.185 0.000 47.185 Caution
NAT CU17G | 32nd Bethany Winter Lincoln Imps 7.10/6.90 6.80/7.30/7.40 | 13.005| 34.305 1.40/1.40/1.20 1.30|/1.30| 1.70 | 2.560 A 8.260 42.565 0.000 42.565 Caution
NAT CU17B 1st Hogan Leung Orbit Milton Keynes 7.30 7.30 7.30 7.60 7.40 14.505 36.505 1.40 1.40 1.50 1.40 1.30| 2.30  2.890  9.390 45.895 7.207.50 7.60 7.30 7.40 8.30 14.645 45.145 91.040
NAT CU17B 2nd Austin Pannell Dragons T.C 7.90 8.00 8.20 8.00 820 | 15.920 40.120 7.10 7.00 6.80/7.30 7.00 7.40 15.105 43.605 83.725 7.30/7.20 6.90 7.40 7.50 7.40 15.610 44.910 128.635 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU17B 3rd Hamish Colgan Two Foot Higher 7.50 7.60 7.60 7.80 7.40 | 14.745 37.445 7.40 7.60 7.30 7.40 7.60| 7.00 14.700 44.100 81.545 7.407.50 7.30 7.60 7.60 7.00 14.760 44.260 125.805 PO (%) & Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU17B 4th Andrew Ayre High Voltage T.C 7.60 7.60/7.90/7.70/7.80|  |14.425| 37.525 7.207.40 7.40 7.30 7.40| 6.90 114.005| 43.005 80.530 7.50/7.50 7.50/7.20 7.10 | 6.90 ' 14.050 43.150 123.680 Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU17B 5th Callum Sendall Lincoln Imps 7.50 7.50 7.20 7.60 7.50 14.790 37.290 6.90 6.50 7.00 6.90 6.80 7.60 14.995 43.195 80.485 5.70 5.50 5.70 5.70 5.50 6.00 11.735 34.635 115.120
NAT CU17B 6th David Cuff Altair T.C 7.30 7.40 7.70 7.30 7.60 | 14.280 36.580 7.00 7.30 6.90/6.90 7.10 6.40 14.455 41.855 78.435 5.20 5.00 4.90 5.00 5.10 4.80 10.370 30.270 108.705
NAT CU17B 7th Leo Westbrook Momentum Gymnastics Academy | 7.10 7.10|7.60|7.40 7.00 15125 36.725 0.70 0.70/0.70 0.70 0.70 1.30 1.540 | 4.940 41.665 1.90 2.00 1.90 2.00/1.90| 3.60 @ 4.490 13.890 55.555
NAT CU17B 8th George Hamby Phoenix High Flyers 7.80 7.00/7.40/7.50/7.40|  |15.095| 37.395 7.00 6.60 7.00 7.00 6.90| 7.90 14.660 43.460 80.855 1.50/1.20/1.40|1.40|1.30| 1.90 @ 3.055 9.055 89.910 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C U15G 1st Hannah Mellon Peninsula T.C 7.60 7.20 7.10 7.20 7.70 14.845 36.845 7.207.10 7.30/7.30 7.50 7.80 14.740 44.340 81.185 7.407.30 7.80 8.00 8.00 8.20 14.780 46.180 127.365 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U15G 2nd Alysia Middleton AfT.C Sheffield 8.00 8.10 8.30 8.40 820 | 14.055 38.655 8.10 8.50/8.40 8.10 8.20| 5.90 14.360 44.960 83.615 8.30/8.70 8.10 8.10 8.50 5.90 14.260 45.060 128.675 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U15G 3rd|Rhiana-Deen Hine Kirklees Rebound T.C 7.40 7.50/7.00/7.10/7.40|  |14.965| 36.865 7.207.307.106.90 7.20| 5.80 1 14.190 41.490 78.355 7.40|7.40 7.00 7.60 7.50 6.30 14.780 43.380 121.735 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C U15G 4th Giorgia Dent AfT.C Sheffield 8.30 8.00 8.20 8.00 8.10 | 13.400 37.700 7.70 7.90 7.70 7.60 7.60 7.60 13.645 44.245 81.945 7.407.50 7.10 7.30 7.60 7.60 13.545 43.345 125.290 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U15G 5th|Melissa Clowes Stoke Elite T.C 8.30 8.00/7.60/7.60/7.70|  |14.175| 37.475 7.007.70 7.60/7.10 7.20| 6.30 1 13.635| 41.835 79.310 7.40|7.60 7.40 7.50 7.70 | 6.30 | 14.365 43.165 122.475 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C U15G 6th Chloe Farthing Birkenhead Club 7.90 8.20 8.70 7.70 820 | 13.435 37.735 7.80 8.00 7.10 7.50 7.40 8.00 12.925 43.625 81.360 7.507.70 7.10 7.30 7.30 8.00 12.785 42.885 124.245 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U15G 7th|Sarah Dearman Edgbarrow T.C 7.30 7.60/7.90/7.70/7.40|  |13.150| 35.850 7.707.90 8.20/8.20 7.50| 5.40 1 13.430 42.630 78.480 7.20/7.90 7.50/7.70 7.30| 5.40 ' 13.170 41.070 119.550 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C U15G 8th Natasha Hoffmann City Of Edinburgh T.C 7.60 7.40/7.70/7.70/7.70|  |13.245| 36.245 7.30/7.10 7.30/7.30 6.80| 7.80 1 13.085| 42.585 78.830 4.70/4.80|5.00 4.60 4.60 4.80 | 7.980 26.880 105.710 Nat Quals (%)
NAT C U15G 9th Georgia Berry Cambourne Comets T.C 7.50 7.90 7.90 7.70 7.70 12.980 36.280 7.90 7.70 7.80 7.40 7.50 5.70 12.855| 41.555 77.835 0.000 77.835
NAT CU15G | 10th Ellie Parr City Of Liverpool G.C 7.60 7.80 7.90 7.60 7.80 13.215 36.415 7.10 7.10 6.90 7.00 6.80 7.80 12.025 40.825 77.240 0.000 77.240
NAT CU15G | 11th Caitlyn Douglas AfT.C Sheffield 7.70 8.30 7.40 7.40 7.60 | 12.690 35.390 7.40 8.00 7.90 7.40 8.00| 5.30 12.660 41.260 76.650 0.000 76.650
NAT CU15G | 12th Alex Bagnall Jump U.K. 7.50 7.10 7.20 7.40 7.40 13.225 35.225 6.50 6.70 6.20 6.70 7.00| 7.50 12.660 40.060 75.285 0.000 75.285
NAT CU15G | 13th Katie Paterson East Kilbride T.C 7.30 7.70 7.60 7.30 7.40 | 12.460 34.760 7.50 7.40/7.00 7.00 7.30| 6.20 12.360 40.260 75.020 0.000 75.020
NAT CU15G | 14th Liberty Hall Hull High Fliers T.C 7.10 7.20 6.70 6.70 7.00 | 11.790 32.590 7.70 7.60 7.40 7.30 7.80| 5.10 13.180 40.980 73.570 0.000 73.570
NAT CU15G | 15th Alanah Nattrass Louisa Allstars 6.60 6.80 6.50 6.50 6.90|  |12.130| 32.03 (9) | 6.60/6.90/7.00 6.80 6.90 6.70 | 13.265 | 40.565 72.595 0.000 72.595 Caution
NAT CU15G | 16th Dara Mcmorrow Lincoln Imps 6.00 5.70/5.90 5.60 5.60| | 9.945 | 27.15 (8) | |7.20/6.80/7.20 7.00/7.10| 6.00 | 12.535 | 39.835 66.980 0.000 66.980 Caution
NAT CU15G | 17th Holly Cochrane East Kilbride T.C 7.20/6.806.90 6.807.30 | 13.220| 34.120 1.20/1.30/1.30/1.10 1.30  1.60 @ 2.675  8.08(2) 42.195 0.000 42.195 Caution
NAT C U15B 1st Joe Harris Team Twisters 7.60 7.90 7.70 7.50 7.80 | 14.885 37.985 8.00/8.00 7.60 7.70 7.90 8.50 |14.710 46.810 84.795 8.007.70 7.50 7.80 8.20 8.50 14.790 46.790 131.585 PO (Au) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U15B 2nd Charlie Miller Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.90 8.40 8.10 7.90 8.10 | 13.570 37.670 7.30/7.50 7.50|7.40 7.70 7.80 12.985 43.185 80.855 7.307.80 7.80 7.60 7.80 7.80 13.095 44.095 124.950 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U15B 3rd|Harry Minter Edgbarrow T.C 7.90 7.90/7.80/7.80/7.80|  |13.815| 37.315 7.407.70 7.60 7.50 7.60| 6.80 1 13.945| 43.445 80.760 6.90/7.10 7.20/7.00 7.10| 6.80 | 13.445 41.445 122.205 Nat Quals (Au)
NAT C U15B 4th|Graham Ross Banchory T.C 7.30 7.00 7.20 7.40 7.30 14.480 36.280 5.90 5.70 6.00 5.50 5.70 6.30 12.435 36.04 (9) 72.315 6.70 6.80 6.60 6.90 6.50 7.30 13.930 41.330 113.645
NAT C U15B 5th Jake Lukas Falcon T.C 7.70 7.50 7.60 7.70 7.70 12.695 35.695 6.80 6.80 7.30 6.90 7.10 7.10 12.435 40.335 76.030 7.10 6.90 7.00 7.30 7.30 7.10 12.625 41.125 117.155
NAT C U15B 6th Harvey Osborne Queensmead T.C 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 | 4.185 10.79 (3) 7.20/7.00 7.40 7.10 7.00 5.70 12.775 39.775 50.560 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.20 6.90 5.70 12.985 39.885 90.445
NAT CU13G 1st/Shannon Cowen Jump U.K. 7.60 7.30 7.30 7.40 7.70, | 13.285 35.585 7.30 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.30| 6.80 13.110 41.510 77.095 7.407.30 7.30 7.00 7.20 7.00 13.085 41.885 118.980 PO (%) & Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU13G 2nd Georgina Hughes Edgbarrow T.C 7.40 7.40 7.60 7.30 7.70 | 13.435 35.835 7.50 7.60 7.60 7.50 7.70| 5.70 13.420 41.820 77.655 7.40 7.40 7.40 7.50 7.70 5.70 13.455 41.455 119.110 PO (%) & Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU13G 3rd Olivia-May Street Heart of England 7.20 7.40/7.00/7.00/7.70|  |13.920| 35.520 7.20/7.40 7.30/7.00 7.50| 5.20 1 13.845| 40.945 76.465 7.30/7.30 7.30 6.60 7.50 5.80 |13.525 41.225 117.690 Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU13G 4th|Chalanta Davies Momentum Gymnastics Academy | 7.00 6.80|6.70 | 6.60 6.80  13.890 34.190 7.00 6.80 6.90/6.80 7.20 5.60 13.320 39.620 73.810 7.007.10 7.20 7.20 7.40 5.60 13.575 40.675 114.485
NAT CU13G 5th|Brodie Hove-Coleman Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.60 7.50/7.60/7.60/7.10]  |12.665| 35.365 7.407.50 7.50 7.40 7.20| 6.80 1 12.025| 41.125 76.490 7.30/7.30 7.30/7.10 6.90 6.80 11.880 40.380 116.870 Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU13G 6th Ella Nattrass Louisa Allstars 7.30 7.40 7.40 7.70 7.50 | 12.490 34.790 7.20 7.10 7.30 7.10 6.80 6.10 11.955 39.455 74.245 7.20/7.10 7.30 7.40 7.10 6.10 11.790 39.490 113.735
NAT C U13G 7th Alice Mccabe Uwic 520 530 5.10 5.20 470 | 11.065 26.565 7.40 7.30 7.30 7.40 7.30 5.60 12.135 39.735 66.300 6.90 6.80 7.00 6.90 6.70 5.60 11.790 37.990 104.290
NAT CU13G 8th Sahara Carter City Of Salford T.C 7.20 7.10 7.10 7.10 6.90 | 10.810 32.110 7.10 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.00 5.30 10.455 36.955 69.065 7.00/7.20 7.10 7.30 7.00 5.30 10.500 37.100 106.165
NAT C U13B 1st Zak Perzamanos Springers Trampolining Club 5.40 5.40 530 5.60 540 | 9.095 25.295 7.50 7.60 7.40 7.60 7.40| 6.80 12.380 41.680 66.975 7.407.50 7.50 7.50 7.10 6.80 12.750 41.950 108.925
NAT C U13B 2nd Reuben Barnett Team Bath Evolution 6.80 7.30 6.80 7.30 7.20 | 13.005 34.305 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.90 2.70 5.435 16.84(4) 51.140 7.20 7.20 7.40 7.20 7.10 6.50 13.045 41.145 92.285
NAT CU13B 3rd| Samuel Ramos City Of Liverpool G.C 7.40 7.50/7.20/7.50|/7.50|  |13.425| 35.825 6.50 6.50 6.40 6.90 6.90| 7.20 1 13.145| 40.245 76.070 6.60/6.80 6.90 7.00 7.00 7.20 |13.095 40.995 117.065 Nat Quals (%)
NAT CU13B 4th|Jamie Canning City Of Liverpool G.C 7.30 7.30 7.20 7.30 7.60 13.135 35,035 6.70 6.70 6.50 6.60 6.50| 6.50 111.490 37.790 72.825 7.20/7.00 7.20 6.90 7.30 7.00 12.525 40.925 113.750
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Group | Pos | Name Club | a2 ]3[4 5 ]|Tar| ToF |SetTotal| | J1 [ )2 [ 3 | 14 | J5 | Tar | ToF |VolTotal| Preliminaries | | J1 | 2 | J3 [ )4 | J5 | Tar | ToF [ [Final's Total | Total | Qualifying Tag
NATCU13B | 5th Joshua Richardson City Of Liverpool G.C 7.40 7.30 7.30 7.30 7.40 12.505 34.505 7.00 6.70 6.70 6.90 7.10 7.80 11.720 40.120 74.625 7.00 6.80 6.90 7.00 7.10 7.80 11.805 40.505  115.130
NATCU13B = 6th Callum Martin Stoke Elite T.C 7.60 7.50 7.20 7.10 7.40  12.760 34.860 @ 7.10 6.80 6.90 6.90 6.90 6.80 12.245 39.745 74.605 7.30 7.00 6.80 7.00 7.10 6.80 12.305 40.205  114.810
NATCU13B = 7th James Able Cambourne Comets T.C 7.30 7.70 7.70 7.30 7.30 11.950 34.250 @ 7.30 7.10 7.20 7.20 7.30 5.70 11.835 39.235 73.485 7.30 7.40 7.50 7.30 7.40 5.70 11.845 39.645  113.130
NATCU13B  8th Bradley Welsh Aaasports 7.30 7.30 7.40 7.50 7.20 13300 35.300 @ 6.60 6.70 6.70 7.00 7.10 6.40 12.735 39.535 74.835 5.90 5.80 5.90 6.00 5.90 6.40 12.935 37.035 111.870

50f5

Andrew J D Wood




15/04/2013
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Group | Pos | Name Club | J1 | 02 | 13| sa || s11|ss2][s13] Tar | setTotal| | s1 | 52 | 13 [ 44 [| s11|ss2[s13] Tar [vol Total| Rtot | [11]12]13[14][s)1]S12|sI3]Tar|Tot| |Total| Qualifying Tag
O19L TRS 1st|Sophie Lewis & Victoria Payne Edgbarrow T. C. & AfT.C Sheffield 7.00/7.80/7.90 8.00 9.00 | 140 35.10 7.70 7.80/7.80 790 930 | | 860 42.80 77.90 77.90 10 Points
O19L TRS 2nd Amy Todd & Charlotte Thomas Edgbarrow T. C. 8.40 8.10 8.10 820 940 | 180 36.90 7.70 7.90 7.60 8.00 850 | 820 40.80 77.70 77.70 8 Points
O19L TRS 3rd Kirsty Smith & Kirsty Peacock Flight T. C. 7.70 7.80 7.70 790 9.10 | 140 35.10 7.40 750 7.40 7.70 940 | 690 40.60 75.70 75.70 6 Points
O19L TRS 4th Katherine Stone & Ruth Shevelan Phoenix High Flyers & Dynamo T.A. |7.60 7.40 7.10 740 9.10 | 150 34.50 7.40 7.10 7.60 7.10 940 | 610 39.40 73.90 73.90 5 Points
O19L TRS 5th Lauren Millar & Lauren Jamieson City Of Edinburgh T.C 7.40 7.00 7.20 7.50 8.50 1.40 33.00 7.60 7.50 7.20 7.50 8.60 4.90 37.10 70.10 70.10 4 Points
O19L TRS 6th Sarah Jones & Yumi Giles Levitation 4.10 3.80 4.10 450 460 | 110 1850(6) 3.30 3.10 3.50 3.10 430 3.70 18.70(5) 37.20 37.20
O19M TRS  1st Ross Abrahams & Kameron Reid Edgbarrow T. C. 8.50 8.20 870 790 9.10 | 210 37.00 830 7.80 800 7.70 860 | 840 41.40 78.40 78.40 10 Points
O19M TRS = 2nd Jake Chattaway & Guy Embrey Lincoln Imps 7.70 6.90 7.90 7.00 9.20 | 250 35.60 7.40 7.00 7.70 7.70 850 |  10.00 42.10 77.70 77.70 8 Points
O19M TRS | 3rd Chris Lunt & Matthew Burton Dynamo T. A. & Birkenhead C. 6.90 7.20 6.70 7.30 9.40 |  2.00 34.90 6.60 6.70 6.40 7.10 9.10 | 7.70 39.20 74.10 74.10 6 Points
O19M TRS | 4th Craig Fyfe & Ruaraidh Simpson Banchory T.C 6.80/7.40 7.10 7.70 /820 | | 0.90 31.80 6.70 6.70/7.10 7.00 830 | | 7.50  37.80 69.60 69.60 5 Points
O19M TRS | 5th Brett Sargeant & Peter Evans Aaasports 7.10/7.20 7.00 7.40 | 8.90 ] 1.90 34.00 5.40/5.40 5.10 5.30 | 5.40 ] 5.70 | 27.20 (8) | 61.20 61.20
O19M TRS | 6th Daniel Bate & Stewart Hunwick G-Force T., Gymnastics & Dmt C. 3.00 2.60 2.90 250 280 | | 1110 (4) ‘ ‘ ‘ 11.10 11.10
019M TRS = 7th Nicholas Ledwold & Philip Dodson Sprung Loaded 1.50 1.50 1.40 1.50 1.90 6.80 (2) ] | 6.80 6.80

| |

U19L TRS 1st|Jessica Hughes & Katie Abrahams Edgbarrow T. C. 7.507.90 7.50 7.90 9.50 34.40 7.60 7.80 7.60 7.70 9.00 |  7.60 40.90 75.30 75.30 10 Points
U19LTRS | 2nd Brooke Norman & Natasha Woodall Jumpers T. C. 7.80 8.00 7.80 8.00 9.50 34.80 7.40 7.60 720 750 9.20 | 7.10 40.40 75.20 75.20 8 Points
U19L TRS 3rd|Daina Rose & Victoria Wynne JumpersT. C. 7.70 7.60 7.50/8.00 9.00 33.30 7.50 7.60 7.50/7.70 950 | | 7.10 4120 74.50 74.50 6 Points
U19L TRS 4th Annie Sparkes & Kathleen Taylor Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.50/7.80/7.70 7.70 |9.10 33.60 7.40/7.70/7.50 7.50 870 | | 640 38.80 72.40 72.40 5 Points
U19L TRS 5th|Charlotte Simms & Amy Catherall Birkenhead C. 7.30 7.40 7.20 7.50 9.10 32.90 7.00 6.90 6.80 7.00 9.00 | 7.00 3890 71.80 71.80 4 Points
U19L TRS 6th Louise Whitters & Amanda Daley East Kilbride T.C 7.80 7.50 7.80 7.30 8.70 32.70 7.70 6.60 7.70 7.40 870 | 650 39.00 71.70 71.70 3 Points
U19L TRS 7th Alysha-Jai Mullarkey Aimee Harrison Phoenix High Flyers 7.70 7.40 7.40/7.20 9.50 33.80 7.30 7.40 7.10/7.40| 9.00 5.20  37.90 71.70 71.70 2 Points
U19L TRS 8th|Abbey Boyle & Isobel Johnson AfT.C Sheffield 7.90 7.80 8.10/7.80 : 8.80 33.30 7.707.10 7.70 7.10 : 8.30 :: 6.50  37.90 71.20 71.20 1 Point

U19L TRS 9th Rhona Ferguson & Caroline Hall East Kilbride T.C 7.50 7.50 7.60 7.30 8.40 31.80 7.20 7.50 7.50 7.30 880 | 600 3840 70.20 70.20

U19L TRS | 10th|Emily Plunkett & Naomi Waldock Sprung Loaded 7.50/7.10 7.40 7.50 8.30 31.50 7.60 7.10/7.50 6.90 890 | 570  38.10 69.60 69.60

U19L TRS | 11th Savanna Carter & Lily Wilkinson Bury T. C. 7.10 7.10 7.10 6.80 9.50 33.20 7.10 6.70 7.00 6.70 820 | 520 3530 68.50 68.50

U19L TRS | 12th Gillian Coleman & Kayleigh Haskins Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.60 7.30 7.40 7.40 8.60 32.00 6.70 6.40/6.50 6.60 7.80 | | 7.10 35.80(9) 67.80 67.80

U19L TRS | 13th Ciara Donlevy & Caitlin O'Brien City Of Edinburgh T.C 4.80 4.50 4.40 4.40 5.00 18.90(6) 6.80 7.10 6.90 7.10 880 | | 6.50 38.10 57.00 57.00

U19L TRS | 14th Chloe Grieves & Tamara Ragiste Northamptonshire T. G. A. 7.70/7.107.70 7.20 /9.00 32.90 290 290 3.10 2.80 360 |  3.60 16.60 (4) | 49.50 49.50

U19L TRS @ 15th Georgia Clements & Sally Stevens Edgbarrow T. C. 7.80 8.00 7.90 7.70 9.20 34.10 2.10/2.20 2.10 220 250 | 3.00 12.30(3) 46.40 46.40

U19L TRS | 16th Olivia Kenny & Lydia Wilki-Grey City Of Liverpool Gym C. 2.90 3.10 3.00 2.90 3.40 12.70(4) 7.00 7.00 6.70 7.40 560 | | 820 33.40 46.10 46.10

U19M TRS = 1st|Benjamin Atkins & Daniel Sale City Of Liverpool Gym C. 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.70 9.00 33.20 7.00 6.60 6.70 6.50 830 | 1160 41.50 74.70 74.70 10 Points
U19M TRS | 2nd Aaron Lymer & Lewis Clay Stoke Elite T. C. 8.00 7.80 7.90 8.30 8.90 33.70 7.10 7.50/7.10 7.70) 9.10 |  7.80 40.60 74.30 74.30 8 Points
U19M TRS = 3rd|John Chatterton & Jake Sissons Phoenix High Flyers 8.00/8.00 7.70 7.80 8.80 33.40 7.70 7.10 7.50 7.00 940 | 730 40.70 74.10 74.10 6 Points
U19M TRS = 4th|lain Ross & Graham Ross Banchory T.C 7.40 6.50 7.30 6.90 8.70 31.60 6.90 6.50 7.10 6.80 7.80 | 530 34.60 66.20 66.20 5 Points
UL5GTRS | 1st Faith Everett & Lucy Horan Brentwood T. C. & AfT.C Sheffield  8.007.40 7.90 7.40 9.10 3350 7.80 7.30 7.40 750 9.60 |  6.80 40.90 74.40 74.40 10 Points
U15G TRS = 2nd|Sarah Overman & Kathryn Small Edgbarrow T. C. 7.60|/7.60 7.90 7.80 9.30 34.00 8.10/7.70 8.10 7.70 9.00 6.60 40.40 74.40 74.40 8 Points
U15G TRS | 3rd Alex Bagnall & Shannon Cowen Jump U.K. 6.60 7.20 6.50/7.20 : 9.00 31.80 6.70 6.60 6.80|6.50 : 9.10 :: 6.80  38.30 |70.10 70.10 6 Points
UISBTRS | 1st Matthew Wilcox & Kieran Martin Stoke Elite T. C. 7.10 7.207.40 7.30 8.10 30.70 = 6.40 6.60 690 650 7.40 | 6.10 34.00(9) 64.70 64.70

U15B TRS 2nd Joshua Newman & Joe Harris Jumpers T. C. & Recoil Twisters T.C. |2.40 2.30 2.50 2.20 2,80 10.30 (3) 7.20 7.10 750 730 710 | | 850 37.20 47.50 47.50

U15BTRS @ 3rd Jamie Canning & Samuel Ramos City Of Liverpool Gym C. 6.80 6.90 6.80|7.00 8.40 30.50 1.90/1.80 1.80 1.70 |1.70 3.00 | 10.00 (3) | 40.50 40.50
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Group | Pos | Name Club a2 3[salss]|Tar] 70t [[sa] 213 [sa]s5]|Tar] Tot [Rtot{| Ja |2 ]3[4 |5 |Tar| Tot [[ 1|2 ]3] 4] )5 |Tar| Tot [Finall| Total | Qualifying Tag
FIG ALADIES = 1st Sarah Jones Team Bath Evolution 9.209.10 9.20 9.10 9.20 2.90 30.40 | 9.10 9.00 8.90 9.00 9.00 3.40 28.90 59.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.30
FIGAMENS | 1st Peter Cracknell Team Bath Evolution 8.909.00/9.00/9.00/9.00 8.00 35.00 ||8.30 8.30 8.30 8.40 8.00 8.00| 32.90 67.90| 8.80/8.80 8.80 9.00 8.80 8.40 34.80 | 9.00 9.20 9.00/9.30/9.10 8.40 35.70 |70.50 138.40 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGAMENS | 2nd Nathaniel Scott Momentum Dmt Club 9.008.90/9.00/8.90/9.00 7.20/ 34.10 ||9.00 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.90 7.20| 33.80 67.90|/9.30/9.30 9.10 9.10 9.30 /7.30| 35.00 | 8.40 8.40 8.40/8.40(8.40 7.10 32.30 |67.30 135.20 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGAMENS | 3rd Peter Walsh Momentum Gymnastics Academy |9.10 9.30/9.20 9.30/9.20/6.80| 34.50 | 8.60 8.80/8.70 8.80 8.80 6.40 32.70 67.20 8.60 8.70/8.70/8.50 8.70 5.20 31.20 | /8.60 8.80 8.70 8.60 8.70/6.00| 32.00 63.20| 130.40 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGAMENS | 4th Campbell Clayton Momentum Gymnastics Academy |9.10 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00/6.40| 33.40 | 8.90 8.90/9.00 8.90 9.10 6.00 32.80 66.20 8.80 8.80/8.60/8.90 8.90 2.60 27.60 | /8.70 8.70 8.40 8.60 8.60/2.80| 27.20 54.80| 121.00 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGAMENS  5th Benjamin Johns Momentum Gymnastics Academy 8.90 9.10 8.90 9.00 9.00 6.00 32.90 8.70 9.00 8.70 8.90 8.80 5.60 32.00 64.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.50 8.60 8.30 8.50 8.60 7.60 33.20 33.20 98.10
FIGAMENS | 6th John Danks Hull High Fliers T.C 9.00 8.80/8.90/9.00/9.00 5.60 32.50 ||9.00 9.00 8.90 8.90 9.00/6.40 33.30 |65.80 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 @ 65.80 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGAMENS  6th Tim Horgan Momentum Gymnastics Academy 8.80 9.00 8.90 8.90 9.00 3.40 30.20  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.20
FIG B O15L 1st Nicole Short City Of Liverpool G.C 9.10 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.20 5.60 33.10 | 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.30 4.80 32.60 65.70 9.00 9.10 9.00 9.20 9.30 6.40 33.70 | 8.60 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.70 6.40 32.40 66.10 131.80 PO (Au)& Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B O15L 2nd|Lara Craig Two Foot Higher 9.008.90/8.80/8.90/8.90 3.30 30.00 ||9.40 9.10 9.30 9.30 9.40/3.10| 31.10 61.10|/9.30/9.30 9.30 9.40 9.40 3.40| 31.40 | 9.10 9.00 9.10/9.20/9.20 3.20 30.60 |62.00 123.10 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B O15L 3rd Emily Davitt Edgbarrow T.C 9.10 9.10 9.30/9.30 9.30 3.40 31.10 | 9.20 9.20 9.10 9.10 9.20 4.40 31.90 63.00 9.10 9.20 9.00 9.00 9.20 3.10 30.40 = 9.20 9.30 9.10 9.30/9.30 3.30 31.10 61.50 124.50 PO (Au)& Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B O15L 4th Lauren Millar City Of Edinburgh T.C 8.90 8.80/8.90/8.70 8.80 3.00 29.50 ||9.10 9.10 9.20 9.20/9.30/2.90 30.40 59.90 9.30/9.10/9.10 9.20 9.30 2.60| 30.20 | 9.00 9.00 9.10/9.10/9.00 2.70 29.80 | 60.00 '119.90 Nat Quals (%)
FIG B O15L 5th| Charlotte Simms Birkenhead Club 9.20/9.10/9.10/9.009.00 3.30/ 30.50 ||8.80 8.70 8.70 8.80 8.90 3.30| 29.60 60.10|/9.10/9.00 8.90 9.10 9.00 2.70/ 29.80 | 9.30 9.10 9.00/9.20/9.10 2.10 29.50 |59.30 119.40 Nat Quals (%)
FIG B O15L 6th Alisha Miller Edgbarrow T.C 9.40 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20 3.70 31.30 8.60 8.50 8.40 8.40 8.50 3.00 28.40 59.70 9.00 8.80 9.00 9.10 9.00 2.70 29.70 = 8.80 8.80 8.80 8.90 8.70 3.00 29.40 59.10 118.80
FIG B O15L 7th Emma Armitage Hitchin Salto D.C 9.20/9.30 9.20/9.20/9.30 3.00/ 30.70 | 9.10 9.00 9.10/9.10 9.10 2.70| 30.00 60.70 9.30/9.30 9.30 9.40/9.20 2.10 30.00 | 6.70/6.60 6.70/6.60 6.70 0.70|20.70 (1) 50.70 '111.40 Nat Quals (%)
FIG B O15L 8th Charlotte Hoggarth Momentum Dmt Club 9.20/9.20/9.10/9.10/9.30 3.30| 30.80 ||7.90 8.20 8.30 8.20 8.20 4.40| 29.00 59.80| 8.90/8.70 8.80 9.00 8.90 3.40/ 30.00 | 6.60 6.60 6.70/6.60/6.60 0.70 20.50 (1) 50.50 '110.30 Nat Quals (%)
FIG B O15L 9th Ellen Mcdonough Momentum Gymnastics Academy 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.60 8.70 3.70 29.70 = 8.70 8.70 8.70 8.60 8.70 3.00 29.10 58.80 0.00  58.80
FIGBO15L  10th Ciara Donlevy City Of Edinburgh T.C 9.00 9.00 9.20 9.00 9.20 2.90 30.10 @ 6.70 6.60 6.70 6.70 6.70 0.70 20.80 (1) 50.90 0.00 50.90
FIGBO15L  11th Alexandra Moyles Momentum Gymnastics Academy 9.10 9.00 9.10 9.00 8.90 3.30 30.40  6.20 6.20 6.20 6.30 6.30 0.50 19.20 (1) 49.60 0.00  49.60
FIG B O15L 12th|Hannah Saunders Momentum Gymnastics Academy |6.70/6.70 6.706.70/6.80/0.70 20.80 (1) '8.60|8.50/8.50 8.60 8.70 3.00 28.70 49.50 0.00 ' 49.50 Caution
FIGBO15L | 13th Susan Robertson Aaasports 8.208.30/8.40/8.30/8.20 3.70| 28.50 ||6.50 6.70 6.60 6.60 6.60|0.5020.30 (1) 48.80 0.00 @ 48.80 Caution
FIGBO15M | 1st Craig Fyfe Banchory T.C 8.70 8.60/8.70/8.608.70 5.20 31.20 ||8.40 8.40 8.30 8.70 8.50 4.40| 29.70 60.90| 9.30/9.20 9.20 9.20 9.30/3.30/ 31.00 | 9.30 9.30 9.20/9.30/9.30 3.30/ 31.20 |62.20 123.10 Nat Quals (%)
FIGBO15M | 2nd Duncan Ross Two Foot Higher 9.10/9.10/9.20/9.20/9.20 3.10, 30.60 ||9.30/9.20 9.20/9.30 9.10/2.90| 30.60 61.20|/8.80/9.00 8.70 8.70 8.60 4.40/ 30.60 | 8.30 8.40 8.30/8.30/8.30 5.20 30.10 |60.70 121.90 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGBO15M | 3rd Peter Evans Aaasports 9.10 9.20 9.10/9.10 9.20 3.40 30.80 | 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.30 3.10 30.70 61.50 9.30 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.30 2.90 30.60 = 8.90 9.20 8.90 8.90 9.00 3.20 30.00 60.60 122.10 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIGBO15M | 4th Ruaraidh Simpson Banchory T.C 8.908.90/8.80/9.10/9.10 3.60 30.50 ||8.80 8.80 8.90 8.70 8.70 4.40| 30.70 61.20|/9.00/9.00 9.30 9.20 9.20 4.30/ 31.70 | 6.60 6.60 6.60|6.60/6.60 2.00 21.80 (1) 53.50 114.70 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGBO15M | 5th Chris Lunt Dynamo T.A 8.30 8.40 8.30 8.50 8.50 5.20 30.40 8.40 8.50 8.40 8.50 8.40 4.80 30.10 60.50 8.60 8.40 8.40 8.60 8.70 5.10 30.70 = 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 2.00 21.80 (1) 52.50 113.00
FIGBO15M | 6th Andrew Houston Peninsula T.C 8.60 8.50 8.50 8.40 8.60 6.00 31.60 | 8.80 8.90 8.90 9.00 8.90 3.70 30.40 62.00 6.60 6.70 6.60 6.70 6.60 2.40 22.30(1) 6.60 6.60 6.50 6.50 6.60 3.20 22.90 (1) 45.20 107.20 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
FIGBO15M | 7th Jason Harvey G-Force 8.708.70/8.60/8.508.80 5.20 31.20 ||8.30 8.10 8.40 8.20 8.10/5.60| 30.20 61.40||0.00/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 | 8.70 8.80 8.50/8.70/8.70 3.90 30.00 [30.00 ' 91.40 Nat Quals (Au)
FIGBO15M | 8th Leo Westbrook Momentum Gymnastics Academy |8.10 8.20/8.20 8.10/8.10/5.20| 29.60 | 8.70/8.80/8.70 8.70 8.70 4.80 30.90 60.50 0.00 0.00/0.00/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 || 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00/ 0.00 | 0.00 || 60.50 Nat Quals (%)
FIGBO15M  9th Matthew Burton Birkenhead Club 8.90 8.90 9.00 9.00 8.90 3.30 30.10 | 8.90 9.10 9.10 9.00 9.00 2.70 29.80 59.90 0.00  59.90
FIGBO15M  10th Craig Anderson Louisa Allstars 8.80 8.70 8.70 8.70 8.70 2.70 28.80 | 9.10 9.10 8.90 9.10 9.10 3.30 30.60 59.40 0.00  59.40
FIGBO15M  11th Brett Sargeant Aaasports 9.00 9.10 9.00 9.10 9.10 2.70 29.90 | 8.70 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.80 2.70 28.70 58.60 0.00  58.60
FIGBO15M  12th Michael Mcnabb Momentum Gymnastics Academy 9.00 9.00 8.90 9.20 9.10 5.60 32.70 = 6.40 6.40 6.30 6.40 6.40 2.80 22.00 (1) 54.70 0.00 54.70
FIGBO15M | 13th Sean Carroll Birkenhead Club 8.808.80/8.70/8.908.80 5.20| 31.60 ||/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00/ 0.00 |31.60 0.00 | 31.60 Caution
FIGBO15M | 14th Daniel Sale City Of Liverpool G.C 8.908.90/8.90/8.90/9.00 3.50, 30.20 ||/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00/ 0.00 |30.20 0.00 | 30.20 Caution
FIG B U15G 1st|Emily Talbot Louisa Allstars 9.009.00/9.00/9.00/9.10 2.70/ 29.70 ||9.40 9.50 9.60 9.60 9.60 3.10| 31.80 61.50| 9.30/9.40 9.40 9.50 9.40 2.70| 30.90 | 8.60 8.70 8.70/8.70/8.80 3.00 29.10 |60.00 121.50 Nat Quals (Au)
FIG B U15B 1st|Ryan Devine Andersonstown T.C 9.20/9.30/9.20/9.10/9.10 3.20| 30.70 ||9.20/9.30 9.10/9.30 9.20 3.30| 31.00 61.70| 8.60/8.70 8.40 8.60 8.70 /3.50| 29.40 | 8.90 9.10 9.10/9.00/9.20 3.40 30.60 |60.00 121.70 Nat Quals (Au)
NATCO19L 1st Lauren Jamieson City Of Edinburgh T.C 9.00 9.10 9.10/9.00 9.00 1.60 28.70 | 9.50 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.20 1.60 29.70 58.40 9.20 8.90 9.00 9.00 9.00 1.80 28.80  9.30 9.00 9.30 9.30 9.10 2.50 30.20 59.00 117.40 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NATCO19L  2nd Anna Mackie Birkenhead Club 8.70 8.90 8.90 8.90 9.00 1.60 28.30  8.80 8.80 8.80 8.80 8.90 1.80 28.20 56.50 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.20 1.80 29.70 = 9.20 9.20 9.10 9.10 9.00 1.60 29.00 58.70 115.20
NATCO19L | 3rd Katherine Stone Dynamo T.A 8.808.60/8.60/8.80/8.90 1.60 27.80 ||9.50 9.30 9.40 9.50 9.50 1.80| 30.20 58.00| 8.80/8.70 9.10 8.90 9.00 1.80| 28.50 | 9.30 9.20 9.30/9.40/9.30 1.60 29.50 |58.00 116.00 Nat Quals (Au)
NATCO19L  4th Rebecca Harvey Pegasus T.C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 890 8.90 8.90 8.80 8.90 1.60 28.30 28.30 9.10 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.10 1.70 29.00  8.80 8.90 9.10 9.10 9.20 1.60 28.70 57.70 86.00
NATCO19L | 5th Emma Jane Davies Momentum Gymnastics Academy |9.10 9.00/9.00 9.10/9.20/2.70| 29.90 | 8.60 8.60/8.50 8.60 8.70 2.50 28.30 58.20 '9.20 9.20/9.20/9.40 9.10 1.60/ 29.20 | /8.80 8.70 8.90 8.80 8.80|1.80| 28.20 57.40| 115.60 Nat Quals (Au)
NATCO19L  6th Kirsty Smith Run Dmt 8.90 9.00 9.00/9.00 9.00 1.80 28.80 | 9.10 9.00 9.20 9.30 9.10 2.90 30.30 59.10 6.70 6.70 6.70 6.60 6.70 0.70 20.80  9.20 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.30 1.80 29.80 50.60 109.70 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NATCO19M  1st Nathan Cook G-Force 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 8.70 8.80 8.70 8.90 8.80 2.70 29.00 29.00 8.60 8.60 8.70 8.40 8.50 2.50 28.20 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.60 20.40 48.60 77.60
NAT C U19L 1st Amy Catherall Birkenhead Club 9.10 9.30 9.30/9.30 9.20 3.00 30.80 | 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.20 1.60 29.30 60.10 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.10 2.10 29.60  9.40 9.10 9.10 9.30 9.20 3.30 30.90 60.50 120.60 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NATCUI9L | 2nd Lucy Bevan Pegasus T.C 9.50 9.10 9.40 9.40 9.40 2.90 31.10 | 9.00 8.90 9.10 9.20 9.20 2.20 29.50 60.60 '9.40 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.40 2.10 30.30 = 9.00 8.80 9.10 9.10 9.00 2.70 29.80 60.10 120.70 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NATCUI9L | 3rd Emma Davies Momentum Gymnastics Academy |8.90 8.80 9.00 8.90/9.00/2.70| 29.50 | 8.90 9.00/9.00 9.00 9.00 2.90 29.90 59.40 9.00 9.10/9.20/9.10 9.10 2.70/ 30.00 |/9.30 9.50 9.40 9.30 9.20/1.60| 29.60 59.60 | 119.00 Nat Quals (Au)
NATCU19L | 4th Sian Foster Birkenhead Club 9.10/9.10/9.20/9.20/9.20 2.20| 29.70 ||9.30 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.50 /1.80| 30.10 59.80| 9.20/9.20 9.30 9.30 9.30 1.60| 29.40 | 9.20 9.20 9.40/9.20/9.40 1.80 29.60 [59.00 118.80 Nat Quals (Au)
NATCU19L | 5th Donna Clark Ipswich Four T.C 9.509.40/9.50/9.40/9.30 1.60 29.90 ||9.10/9.10 9.20/9.20 9.20 /1.60| 29.10 59.00|/9.10/9.00 9.30 9.00 9.20 1.50 28.80 | 9.20 9.30 9.40/9.40/9.40 1.70 29.80 |58.60 117.60 Nat Quals (Au)
NATCUI19L | 6th Victoria Milroy Edgbarrow T.C 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.40 1.60 29.80 | 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.40 1.70 30.10 59.90 8.80/9.20 9.10 9.00 9.00 1.60 28.70 = 9.30 9.40 9.50 9.30 9.50 1.30 29.50 58.20 118.10 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NATCU19L | 7th Caitlin Houston Pegasus T.C 9.20/9.00/9.20/9.30/9.40 1.70 29.40 ||9.40 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.40 1.60| 29.80 59.20| 9.40/9.50 9.40 9.40 9.50 1.60| 29.90 | 8.80 8.60 8.60/8.60/8.70 1.70 27.60 |57.50 116.70 Nat Quals (Au)
NATCU19L  8th Erin Milroy Edgbarrow T.C 9.30 9.40 9.20/9.40 9.50 1.60 29.70 | 9.40 9.50 9.40 9.50 9.40 1.80 30.10 59.80 8.60 8.80 8.60 8.80 8.70 1.60 27.70 = 8.90 9.00 8.90 9.10 8.90 1.70 28.50 56.20 116.00 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NATCUI19L  9th Charlotte Webb Pegasus T.C 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.40 2.10 30.10 | 8.70 8.80 8.80 8.70 8.80 0.90 27.20 57.30 0.00 57.30
NATCU19L  10th Abbie Sanford Momentum Gymnastics Academy 9.10 9.00 9.10 9.00 9.00 1.60 28.70 = 9.00 8.80 8.70 8.80 8.80 1.60 28.00 56.70 0.00 56.70
NATCU19L  11th Shelby Skeggs Pegasus T.C 8.80 8.70 9.00 8.90 8.90 1.70 28.30 | 8.90 8.90 8.90 8.90 9.00 1.60 28.30 56.60 0.00  56.60
NATCU19L  12th Chelsea Jones Momentum Gymnastics Academy 8.70 8.80 8.70 8.60 8.70 2.10 28.20  8.50 8.50 8.60 8.50 8.40 2.10 27.60 55.80 0.00  55.80
NAT CU19L  13th Elizebeth Hyde Charnwood T.C 8.90 8.90 8.70 8.60 8.70 1.70 28.00 | 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.70 20.50 48.50 0.00  48.50
NAT CU19L | 14th Amy Blake Aaasports 8.408.30/8.60/8.50/8.40 1.60 26.90 ||/6.60 6.60 6.50 6.60 6.60/0.50| 20.30 |47.20 0.00 | 47.20 Caution
NAT CU19L | 15th Caitlin O'Brien City Of Edinburgh T.C 6.70/6.70/6.70/6.60 6.60 0.90 20.90 | 6.80 6.70 6.80 6.80 6.80/0.70| 21.10 |42.00 0.00 | 42.00 Caution
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Results 2013-03-Hull-2013

Group | Pos | Name Club a2 3[afis{1ar| 7ot [[1a]|12] 3] sa] 5 |Tar| Tot [Rtot|| 11 |23 ]| sa]| )5 |Tar| Tot [[ 1|23 [ 14|15 [Tar| Tot |Final| Total | Qualifying Tag
NAT CU19L | 16th|Danielle Wilson Momentum Gymnastics Academy |8.80/8.90/8.90/8.90 9.00/2.10 28.80 ||0.00/0.00/0.00/0.00/0.00/0.00| 0.00 |28.80 0.00 || 28.80 Caution
NATCU19M | 1st Hamish Colgan Two Foot Higher 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.20 1.70 29.40 | 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.50 9.50 1.60 30.10 59.50 9.30 9.40 9.50 9.40 9.30 1.60 29.70 | 9.10 9.10 9.10 9.10 9.20 1.80 29.10 58.80 118.30 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NATCU19M | 2nd lain Ross Banchory T.C 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 1.20 21.00 = 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.70 20.50 41.50 9.20 9.10 9.30 9.10 9.10 1.70 29.10 = 8.60 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.70 1.60 27.90 57.00  98.50
NATCU19M | 3rd Gregory Leaney Dynamics Tgc 8.80 9.20 9.10 9.10 9.00 1.60 28.80 = 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.10 9.10 1.30 27.10 55.90 9.00 9.00 8.90 9.00 8.90 1.70 28.60 = 9.10 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.30 1.30 27.60 56.20 112.10
NATCU19M | 4th Jacob Reed Aaasports 8.90 8.80 9.00 9.00 9.00 1.60 28.50  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.50 6.50 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.00 19.80 = 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.80 48.30
NAT CU15G | 1st|Ella Wilkinson Birkenhead Club 9.20/9.10 9.30/9.20 9.30/1.60 29.30 | 9.20 9.00 9.10 9.10/9.20 2.20| 29.60 58.90 '9.20 9.30 9.20/9.30/9.20/2.70, 30.40 | 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.30/9.30 1.70 29.60 |60.00  118.90 Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU15G | 2nd|Natasha Hoffmann City Of Edinburgh T.C 9.30/9.10 9.20/9.20 9.10/2.10 29.60 | 8.90 8.80 8.90 8.80 8.80 1.60| 28.10 |57.70 '9.10 9.10 9.10/9.10/9.10/2.60 29.90 | 9.00 8.80 9.20 9.10/9.00 2.70  29.80 |59.70  117.40 Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU15G | 3rd Chloe Farthing Birkenhead Club 9.209.20 9.30 9.30 9.30 2.20 30.00  9.30 9.10 9.30 9.20 9.20 1.60 29.30 59.30 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.40 1.60 29.80  9.00 9.10 9.10 9.20 9.10 1.70 29.00 58.80 118.10 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU15G | 4th|/Hannah Mellon Peninsula T.C 8.908.80/9.00/8.90 9.00 1.60 28.40 | 9.40 9.20 9.30/9.30/9.20 1.70, 29.50 |57.90 [9.20 9.10 9.20 9.10/9.20/1.30 27.30 | 9.10 8.90 9.00 8.90 8.80 1.30 26.60 53.90 |111.80 Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU15G | 5th Kelly Rogers Aaasports 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30 0.70 19.60 = 9.20 9.00 9.20 9.20 9.10 1.70 29.20 48.80 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.00 19.80 = 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.00 9.10 0.00 27.40 47.20 96.00
NATCU15B | 1st|Bradlee Dixon Aaasports 8.80/8.70 8.90/8.80 8.90/1.70 28.20 | 9.30 9.10 9.30 9.30/9.30 1.60| 29.50 |57.70  '9.20 9.20 9.00/9.10 9.10/1.60 29.00 | 9.00 9.30 9.20 9.209.20 1.70| 29.30 |58.30|  116.00 Nat Quals (Au)
NATCU15B | 2nd Graham Ross Banchory T.C 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.20 2.20 29.80 | 9.10 8.90 9.20 9.10 9.00 2.10 29.30 59.10 8.60 8.60 8.70 8.70 8.50 2.40 28.30  9.20 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.20 1.30 27.40 55.70 114.80 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NATCU15B | 3rd Lewis Byers Banchory T.C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  9.10 9.10 9.10 9.10 9.20 1.80 29.10 29.10 8.90 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.80 1.60 28.50 = 8.40 8.40 8.30 8.20 8.20 1.70 26.60 55.10 84.20
NATCU13G  1st Halle Swann Dynamo T.A 8.90 8.80 8.90 8.90 8.90 1.40 28.10 = 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.50 8.60 1.60 26.90 55.00 8.90 8.90 8.90 8.90 9.00 0.00 26.70 = 8.20 8.40 8.20 8.30 8.50 0.00 24.90 51.60 106.60
NAT CU13G | 2nd|Anna Hogarth Momentum Gymnastics Academy | 8.90/9.00 8.90/9.00 9.10/1.70 28.60 | 8.90/9.20/9.10 9.10/9.20 1.60| 29.00 |57.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 0.50 20.30 | 8.90 8.90 8.90 8.90 8.90 2.10 28.80 |49.10 106.70 Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU13G | 3rd Chalanta Davies Momentum Gymnastics Academy | 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.30 1.90 29.70 | 9.00 9.10 9.00 9.00 9.10 1.60 28.70 58.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 8.30 8.30 8.30 8.30 8.50 1.60 26.50 26.50 84.90 PO (%) & Nat Quals (Au)
NATCU13B  1st Samuel Ramos City Of Liverpool G.C 8.50 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.70 1.60 27.50 = 9.50 9.40 9.40 9.20 9.20 1.70 29.70 57.20 8.80 9.00 8.90 8.90 9.00 3.00 29.80 = 9.00 8.90 9.10 9.10 9.10 2.70 29.90 59.70 116.90
NAT CU13B | 2nd|Bradley Welsh Aaasports 9.40/9.50 9.50/9.40/9.20 1.60 29.90 | 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.60/8.70 1.80 27.80 |57.70 9.10 9.10 9.40 9.10/9.10 1.60 28.90 | 9.20 9.20 9.10/9.10/9.00/1.70 29.10 58.00 |115.70 Nat Quals (Au)
NAT CU13B | 3rd|Jamie Canning City Of Liverpool G.C 8.70/8.90 8.90 8.90 8.80/1.60 28.20 | 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.309.20 1.30| 29.10 57.30 8.40 8.30 8.50 8.60 8.40/1.30  25.10 | 6.60 6.60 6.50 6.50 6.50 0.60 18.70 |43.80 101.10 Nat Quals (%)
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Results 2013-03-Hull-2013

Group | Pos | Name Club | sa [ 2] 3] 1a] 15 [Tar| ToF [setTotal| | J1 | 12 [ 13| 14 [ 15| Tar | ToF | Vol Total| Preliminaries | [11[12]13[14]15|Tar| ToF | [Final's Total | Total
WAG 11-12 GIRLS | 1st Faith Everett Brentwood T.C 8.10 8.30 8.00 8.40 810 14.055 38.555  7.70 7.40 7.70 8.00 7.40 7.50 13.790 44.090 82.645 82.645
WAG 11- 12 GIRLS ' 2nd Lucy Horan AfT.C Sheffield 7.90 8.00 820 830 7.90  13.935 38.035  7.20 6.90 7.20 6.80 7.00 7.90 13.835 42.835 80.870 80.870
WAG 11-12BOYS = 1st Matthew Wilcox Stoke Elite T.C 7.60 7.40 7.50 7.90 7.70  13.455 36.255  7.10 6.60 7.00 7.10 6.70 8.70 13.580 43.080 79.335 79.335
WAG 11- 12 BOYS | 2nd Ryan Devine Andersonstown T.C 7.30 7.20 6.80 7.30 740  13.175 34.975  6.90 6.70 6.90 6.60 6.60 9.80 13.225 43.225 78.200 78.200
WAG 13- 14 GIRLS = 1st Emily Talbot Louisa Allstars 8.10 840 7.50 7.70 8.10  15.305 39.205  7.40 7.00 6.90 7.70 7.30 9.60 14.760 46.060 85.265 85.265
WAG 13 - 14 GIRLS | 2nd Hannah Mellon Peninsula T.C 7.50 7.50 7.30 7.30 7.50 14.695 36.995  7.20 7.10 7.30 7.30|7.50 7.80 14.740 44.340 81.335 81.335
WAG 13- 14 GIRLS = 3rd Sarah Overman Edgbarrow T.C 8.00 8.00 7.60 7.50 8.20  13.825 37.425  7.00 7.30 7.10 7.00 7.40 8.20 13.165 42.765 80.190 80.190
WAG 13 - 14 GIRLS = 4th Kathryn Small Edgbarrow T.C 6.90 6.80 7.20 7.20 7.10  13.405 34.605  7.30 7.40 7.20 7.40 7.70 7.60 13.950 43.650 78.255 78.255
WAG 13 - 14 GIRLS = 5th Olivia Kenny City Of Liverpool G.C 8.30 7.80 8.10 7.30 7.90 14570 38.370 38.370 38.370
WAG 13- 14 BOYS = 1st Joshua Newman Jumpers T.C 8.00 8.20 7.60 7.40 8.00 15270 38.870  7.90 8.20 8.10 8.10 8.00 8.60 15.515 48.315 87.185 87.185
WAG 13 - 14 BOYS | 2nd Daniel Sullivan City Of Liverpool 7.80 7.80 7.80 7.40 7.70  13.865 37.165  7.20 6.70 7.20 7.10 6.80 10.70 13.875 45.675 82.840 82.840
WAG 13 - 14 BOYS = 3rd Kieran Martin Stoke Elite T.C 7.40 7.60 7.70 7.40 7.20  13.165 35.565  7.20 7.30 7.40 7.40 7.00 8.60 13.325 43.825 79.390 79.390
WAG 13 - 14 BOYS | 4th Freddie Finn Pinewood Gymnastics Club Ltd | 7.20 7.00 7.10 7.30 7.20 | 13.605 35.105 7.00 6.80 6.80 7.30 7.40 8.80 13.595 43.495 78.600 78.600
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